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Provisional Competition Schedule
Date/Time Description Location
Monday 12 Feb.
All Day Arrival of Delegations Cairo Airport
Tuesday 13 Feb.
All Day Arrival of Delegations Cairo Airport
All Day Accreditation Venue
01 :00 PM - 08 :00 PM Free Training as per Training Schedule Hall 2 (Training Hall)
Wednesday 14 Feb.
07 :00 AM - 09 :00 PM Free Training as per Schedule Hall 2 (Training Hall)
08 :30 AM - 01 :15 PM WAG Podium Training as per schedule Hall 1 (FOP)
11:00 AM - 01 :00 PM MAG Judges Meeting , Instructions & Draw RadisonBlu Hotel (Floor 9)
01 :45PM - 08 :05 PM MAG Podium Training as per schedule Hall 1 (FOP)
04 :00 PM - 06 :00 PM WAG Judges Meeting , Instructions & Draw RadisonBlu Hotel (Floor 9)
08 :30 PM - 09 :30 PM Orientation meeting (max 2 persons per NF) RadisonBlu Hotel (Floor 9)
Thursday 15 Feb. Qualifications Day 1
08 :00 AM - 09 :00 PM Free Training as per Schedule Hall 2 (Training Hall)
01:00 PM - 02 :30 PM Opening Ceremony Hall 1 (FOP)
02 :30 PM - 03 :00 PM MAG Judges Meeting Venue Floor 3
03 :00 PM - 03 :30 PM WAG Judges Meeting Venue Floor 3
As Per Schedule Qualifications WAG (VT-UB) — MAG (FX-PH-SR) Hall 1 (FOP)
03 :30 PM - 03 :55 PM Rotation 1 WAG VT(5) UB(5) - MAG FX(5) PH(5) SR(5)
03 :55 PM - 04 :20 PM Rotation 2 WAG VT(5) UB(5) - MAG FX(5) PH(5) SR(5)
04 :20 PM - 04 :45 PM Rotation 3 WAG VT(5) UB(5) - MAG FX(5) PH(5) SR(5)
04 :45 PM - 05 :10 PM Rotation 4 WAG VT(5) UB(5) - MAG FX(5) PH(5) SR(5)
05:10 PM - 05 :35 PM Rotation 5 WAG VT(5) UB(5) - MAG FX(5) PH(5) SR(5)
05 :35 PM - 06 :00 PM Rotation 6 WAG VT(5) UB(5) - MAG FX(5) PH(5) SR(5)
06 :00 PM - 06 :25 PM Rotation 7 WAG VT(5) UB(5) - MAG FX(5) PH(5) SR(5)
06 :25 PM - 06 :55 PM Break Judges Break Room
06 :55 PM - 07 :20 PM Rotation 8 WAG VT(5) UB(5) - MAG FX(5) PH(5) SR(5)
07 :20 PM - 07 :45 PM Rotation 9 WAG VT(5) UB(5) - MAG FX(5) PH(5) SR(5)
07 :45 PM - 08 :10 PM Rotation 10 WAG VT(5) UB(5) - MAG FX(5) PH(5) SR(5)
08 :10 PM - 08 :35 PM Rotation 11 WAG VT(5) UB(5) - MAG FX(5) PH(5) SR(5)
08 :35 PM - 09 :00 PM Rotation 12 WAG VT(5) UB(5) - MAG FX(5) PH(5) SR(5)
09 :00 PM - 09 :25 PM Rotation 13 WAG VT(5) UB(5) - MAG FX(5) PH(5) SR(5)
09 :25 PM - 09 :50 PM Rotation 14 WAG VT(5) UB(5) - MAG FX(5) PH(5) SR(5)
Friday 16 Feb. Qualifications Day 2
08 :00 AM - 08 :00 PM Free Training as per schedule Hall 2 (Training Hall)
01:00 PM - 01 :30 PM MAG Judges Meeting Venue Floor 3
01:30 PM - 02 :00 PM WAG Judges Meeting Venue Floor 3
As Per Schedule Qualifications WAG (BB-FX) - MAG (VT-PB-HB) Hall 1 (FOP)
02 :00 PM - 02 :25 PM Rotation 1 WAG BB(5) FX(5) - MAG VT(5) PB(5) HB(5)
02 :25 PM - 02 :50 PM Rotation 2 WAG BB(5) FX(5) - MAG VT(5) PB(5) HB(5)
02 :50 PM - 03 :15 PM Rotation 3 WAG BB(5) FX(5) - MAG VT(5) PB(5) HB(5)




03 :15 PM - 03 :40 PM
03 :40 PM - 04 :05 PM
04 :05PM - 04 :30 PM
04 :30 PM - 04 :55 PM
04 :55 PM - 05 :20 PM
05:20 PM - 05 :45 PM
05 :45 PM - 06 :10 PM
06 :10 PM - 06 :35 PM
06 :35 PM - 07 :00 PM
07 :00 PM - 07 :25 PM
07 :25 PM - 07 :50 PM
07 :50 PM - 08 :15 PM

Rotation 4 WAG BB(5) FX(5) - MAG VT(5) PB(5) HB(5)
Rotation 5 WAG BB(5) FX(5) - MAG VT(5) PB(5) HB(5)
Rotation 6 WAG BB(5) FX(5) - MAG VT(5) PB(5) HB(5)
Rotation 7 WAG BB(5) FX(5) - MAG VT(5) PB(5) HB(5)
Break

Rotation 8 WAG BB(5) FX(5) - MAG VT(5) PB(5) HB(5)
Rotation 9 WAG BB(5) FX(5) - MAG VT(5) PB(5) HB(5)
Rotation 10 WAG BB(5) FX(5) - MAG VT(5) PB(5) HB(5)
Rotation 11 WAG BB(5) FX(5) - MAG VT(5) PB(5) HB(5)
Rotation 12 WAG BB(5) FX(5) - MAG VT(5) PB(5) HB(5)
Rotation 13 WAG BB(5) FX(5) - MAG VT(5) PB(5) HB(5)
Rotation 14 WAG BB(5) FX(5) - MAG VT(5) PB(5) HB(5)

Judges Break Room

Saturday 17 Feb.

08 :00 AM - 08 :00 PM
12 :00 PM - 01 :30 PM
12 :00 PM - 12 :45 PM
12 :45 PM - 01 :30 PM
02 :00 PM - 02 :40 PM
02 :40 PM - 03 :30 PM
03 :30 PM - 03 :50 PM
03 :50 PM - 04 :40 PM
04 :40 PM - 04 :55 PM

Finals Day 1

Free Training as per Schedule

FOP Training Finalist MAG(FX-PH-SR) & WAG(VT-UB)
MAG Judges Meeting

WAG Judges Meeting

Finals MAG FX

Finals WAG VT & MAG PH

Finals WAG UB & MAG SR

Sunday 18 Feb.
08 :00 AM - 05 :00 PM

12 :00 PM - 01 :30 PM
12 :00 PM - 12 :45 PM
12 :45 PM - 01 :30 PM
02 :00 PM - 02 :50 PM
02 :50 PM - 03 :05 PM
03 :05 PM - 03 :55 PM
03 :55PM - 04 :35 PM
04 :35 PM - 04 :55 PM

Hall 2 (Training Hall)
Hall 1 (FOP)
Venue Floor 3 Room
Venue Floor 3 Room
Hall 1 (FOP)
Hall 1 (FOP)

Hall 1 (FOP)

Finals Day 2

Free Training as per Schedule

FOP Training Finalist MAG(VT-PB-HB) & WAG(BB-FX)
MAG Judges Meeting

WAG Judges Meeting

Finals WAG BB & MAG VT

Finals WAG FX & MAG PB
Finals MAG HB

Monday 19 Feb.
All Day

Hall 2 (Training Hall)
Hall 1 (FOP)
Venue Floor 3 Room
Venue Floor 3 Room
Hall 1 (FOP)

Hall 1 (FOP)
Hall 1 (FOP)

Departure of Delegations




NOC
AIN
ALB
ARG
ARM
AUS
AUT
AZE
BEL
BRA
BUL
CHI
CHN
coL
CRC
CRO
cuB
CYP
CZE
DEN
DOM
ECU
EGY
ESP
FIN
FRA
GBR
GEO
GRE
GUA
HAI
HKG
HUN
IND
IRI
IRL
ISL
ITA
JOR
JPN
KAZ
KOR
LAT
LTU
LUX
MAR
MAS
MEX
MGL
NED
NOR
NZL
PAN
PER
PHI
POL
POR
PRK
PUR
QAT
RSA
SLO
SRB
sul
SVK
SWE
TPE
TUR
UKR
uzB
VIE
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FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
Cairo, Egypt
15™ — 18™ February 2024

Number of Entries by NOC

Number of Gymnasts

Country Man Women
AIN 1
ALBANIA
ARGENTINA
ARMENIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRIA
AZERBAIJAN
BELGIUM
BRAZIL
BULGARIA
CHILE
CHINA
COLOMBIA
COSTA RICA
CROATIA
CUBA
CYPRUS
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
DOMINICAN REP.
ECUADOR
EGYPT
SPAIN
FINLAND
FRANCE
GREAT BRITAIN
GEORGIA
GREECE
GUATEMALA
HAITI
HONG KONG
HUNGARY
INDIA
IRAN
IRELAND
ICELAND
ITALY
JORDAN
JAPAN
KAZAKHSTAN
SOUTH KOREA
LATVIA
LITHUANIA
LUXEMBOURG 1
MOROCCO
MALAYSIA
MEXICO
MONGOLIA
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
NEW ZEALAND
PANAMA
PERU
PHILIPPINES
POLAND
PORTUGAL
NORTH KOREA
PUERTO RICO
QATAR
SOUTH AFRICA
SLOVENIA
SERBIA
SWITZERLAND
SLOVAKIA
SWEDEN
CHINESE TAIPEI
TURKIYE
UKRAINE
UZBEKISTAN
VIETNAM

Total Countries : 70 16
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Cairo, Egypt ====
-A RO 15" — 18" February 2024 &::;7,2;:4
Medalists by Event
After 10 of 10 Events
Event Date Medal INETLE NOC ‘

Gold Sunghyun RYU KOR

FX MAG 2024/2/17 Silver Diorges ESCOBAR cuB
Bronze Eddie PENEV BUL

Gold Ahmad ABU AL SOUD JOR

PH MAG 2024/2/17 Silver Woong HUR KOR
Bronze Zeinolla IDRISSOV KAZ

Gold Ryong I JONG PRK

SR MAG 2024/2/17 Silver Vahagn DAVTYAN ARM
Bronze Salvatore MARESCA ITA

Gold DAVTYAN Artur ARM

VT MAG 2024/2/18 Silver CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR
Bronze SHEK Wai Hung HKG

Gold KOVTUN lllia UKR

PB MAG 2024/2/18 Silver VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR
Bronze CALVO MORENO Jossimar COL

Gold TANG Chia-Hung TPE

HB MAG 2024/2/18 Silver FRASER Joe GBR
Bronze BARAJAS Angel COL

Gold Chang Ok AN PRK

VT WAG 2024/2/17 Silver Valentina GEORGIEVA BUL
Bronze Pranati NAYAK IND

Gold Zhuofan HUANG CHN

UB WAG 2024/2/17 Silver Huan LUO CHN
Bronze Ondine ACHAMPONG GBR

Gold DERWAEL Nina BEL

BB WAG 2024/2/18 Silver PINXTEN Erika BEL
Bronze OKAMURA Mana JPN

Gold OKAMURA Mana JPN

FX WAG 2024/2/18 Silver MALABUYO Emma PHI
Bronze CASABUENA Laura ESP
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Number of Entries by NOC

WAG
NOC Country Name BIB License # Date Of Birth
AIN AIN Alena TSITAVETS 100 53870 2008
ARG ARGENTINA Mia Giuliana MAINARDI 101 52768 2008
ARG ARGENTINA Sira MACIAS 102 47853 2001
ARG ARGENTINA Isabella Ayelen AJALLA 103 52640 2008
AUT AUSTRIA Charlize MOERZ 104 47917 2005
AUT AUSTRIA Selina KICKINGER 105 31628 2001
AUT AUSTRIA Bianca FRYSAK 106 11482 1999
AZE AZERBAIJAN Nazanin TEYMUROVA 107 51209 2007
BEL BELGIUM Maellyse BRASSART 108 32912 2001
BEL BELGIUM Erika PINXTEN 109 51798 2007
BEL BELGIUM Nina DERWAEL 110 28578 2000
BUL BULGARIA Yoana YANKOVA 111 35309 2001
BUL BULGARIA Valentina GEORGIEVA 112 50411 2006
CHI CHILE Makarena PINTO ADASME 113 5784 1988
CHN CHINA Zhuofan HUANG 114 60157 2007
CHN CHINA Huan LUO 115 22485 2000
CHN CHINA Ran WU 116 48319 2005
COL COLOMBIA Ginna ESCOBAR BETANCUR 117 15511 1997
COL COLOMBIA Daira LAMADRID 118 49780 2006
CRC COSTA RICA Lucia Emilia SOLANO OCONITRILLO 119 51957 2008
CRO CROATIA Tijana KORENT 120 3681 1989
CRO CROATIA Sara SULEKIC 121 46168 2005
CRO CROATIA Ana DEREK 122 21313 1998
CRO CROATIA Tina ZELCIC 123 35263 2002
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC Aneta HOLASOVA 124 31657 2001
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC Alice VLKOVA 125 53600 2007
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC Vanesa MASOVA 126 53597 2008
DEN DENMARK Camille RASMUSSEN 127 37919 2004
ECU ECUADOR Alais PEREA 128 46554 2004
ECU ECUADOR Fabiana SADUN 129 52526 2007
EGY EGYPT Nancy TAMAN 130 12272 1994
EGY EGYPT Jana MAHMOUD 131 44582 2004
EGY EGYPT Judy ABDALLA 132 56143 2008
EGY EGYPT Jana ABDELSALAM 133 47537 2006
ESP SPAIN Laura CASABUENA 134 54741 2005
ESP SPAIN Laia FONT 135 54739 2007
ESP SPAIN Maia LLACER SIRERA 136 44572 2003

FIN FINLAND Maisa KUUSIKKO 138 42962 2005



GBR
GBR
GEO
GRE
GRE
HAI
HKG
IND
IND
IND
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
KAZ
KAZ
LUX
MAS
MEX
MEX
MGL
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NZL
NZL
NZL
PAN
PAN
PAN
PHI
PHI
POL
PRK
PRK
RSA
SLO
SLO
Sul
Sul
SVK

GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
GEORGIA
GREECE
GREECE
HAITI
HONG KONG
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
IRELAND
IRELAND
IRELAND
IRELAND
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
LUXEMBOURG
MALAYSIA
MEXICO
MEXICO
MONGOLIA
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND
PANAMA
PANAMA
PANAMA
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
POLAND
NORTH KOREA
NORTH KOREA
SOUTH AFRICA
SLOVENIA
SLOVENIA
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
SLOVAKIA

Ondine ACHAMPONG
Rebecca DOWNIE
Dorien MOTTEN
Athanasia MESIRI
Magdalini TSIORI
Ann TIMMER
Hiu Ying Angel WONG
Pranati NAYAK
Dipa KARMAKAR
Ritu DAS
Blathnaid HIGGINS
Halle HILTON
Emma SLEVIN
Lily RUSSELL
Chiara BARZASI
July MARANO
Arianna BELARDELLI
Chiaki HATAKEDA
Kokoro FUKASAWA
Mana OKAMURA
Aida BAUYRZHANOVA
Darya YASSINSKAYA
Celeste MORDENTI
Li Wen YEOH
Paulina CAMPOS
Cassandra LOUSTALOT
Baasansuren PUREVSUREN
Eythora THORSDOTTIR
Sanna VEERMAN
Hannah IFEANYI
Mari KANTER
Maria TRONRUD
Georgia-Rose BROWN
Isabella BRETT
Reece COBB
Lana HERRERA
Karla NAVAS
Hillary HERON
Levi RUIVIVAR
Emma MALABUYO
Marta PIHAN-KULESZA
Chang Ok AN
Son Hyang KIM
Naveen DARIES
Lucija HRIBAR
Lucka RAVNIHAR
Anny WU
Caterina CEREGHETTI
Barbora MOKOSOVA

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

44797
5271
30006
56092
45158
56114
6371
10249
10240
61340
41160
42864
41068
55025
52818
54889
53898
40723
47949
50295
19140
38340
43056
29297
24964
35164
47860
21250
34905
56183
36164
35235
16976
36835
51157
52593
41763
41764
47264
35207
2980
40757
44619
35256
31618
53937
35495
32724
19131

2004
1992
1991
2007
2004
2008
1987
1995
1993
2001
2004
2004
2003
2008
2007
2008
2007
2004
2001
2005
1997
2004
2003
1998
2000
2000
2006
1998
2002
2008
2003
2002
1995
2001
2006
2007
2004
2004
2006
2002
1987
2003
2003
2001
2001
2007
2002
2001
1997



SWE
SWE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
uzB
uzB
uzB

SWEDEN
SWEDEN
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UZBEKISTAN
UZBEKISTAN
UZBEKISTAN

Nathalie WESTLUND
Jennifer WILLIAMS
Sing-Fen WU
Hsiang Han MAI LIU
Pin-Ju LAl
Hua-Tien TING
Bengisu YILDIZ
Bilge TARHAN
Derin TANRIYASUKUR
Sevgi KAYISOGLU
Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA
Diana LOBOK
Dildora ARIPOVA
Oksana CHUSOVITINA
Odinakhon ROBIDJONOVA

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

45154
45152
39270
19356
28769
39271
51714
46275
47206
51713
44850
58280
37831
6405
52658

2005
2005
2000
1992
2001
2002
2006
2004
2006
2005
2004
2008
2004
1975
2007



CAIRO (EGY)

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2024 -

Cairo, 15.02.2024. - 18.02.2024.

Starting lists
Qualifications day 1 (WAG)

Group 1
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 167 PUREVSUREN Baasansuren MGL 1. 166 LOUSTALOT Cassandra MEX
2. 161 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 2. 165 CAMPOS Paulina MEX
3. 139 ACHAMPONG Ondine GBR 3. 128 PEREA Alais ECU
4. 177 HERRERA Lana PAN 4. 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon uzB
5. 178 NAVAS Karla PAN 5. 203 ARIPOVA Dildora uzB

Group 2
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 127 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 1. 160 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ
2. 146 NAYAK Pranati IND 2. 180 RUIVIVAR Levi PHI
3. 147 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 3. 117 ESCOBAR BETANCUR Ginna coL
4. 144 TIMMER Ann HAI 4. 118 LAMADRID Daira coL
5. 112 GEORGIEVA Valentina BUL 5. 183 AN Chang Ok PRK

Group 3
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
2. 135 FONT Laia ESP 1. 114 HUANG Zhuofan CHN
3. 120 KORENT Tijana CRO 2. 115 LUO Huan CHN
4. 104 MOERZ Charlize AUT 3. 190 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK
5. 101 MAINARDI Mia Giuliana ARG 4, 201 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR
5. 202 LOBOK Diana UKR

Group 4
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 203 ARIPOVA Dildora uzB 1. 177 HERRERA Lana PAN
2. 204 CHUSOVITINA Oksana uzB 2 178 NAVAS Karla PAN
3. 128 PEREA Alais ECU 3. 139 ACHAMPONG Ondine GBR
4. 166 LOUSTALOT Cassandra MEX 4. 140 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR
5. 165 CAMPOS Paulina MEX 5. 102 MACIAS Sira ARG

Group 5
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 184 KIM Son Hyang PRK 1. 164 YEOH Li Wen MAS
2. 183 AN Chang Ok PRK 2. 134 CASABUENA Laura ESP
3. 113 PINTO ADASME Makarena CHI 3. 136 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP
4. 124 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE 4. 108 BRASSART Maellyse BEL
5. 125 VLKOVA Alice CZE 5. 109 PINXTEN Erika BEL



FIG Apparatus World Cup 2024 -
CAIRO (EGY)

Cairo, 15.02.2024. - 18.02.2024.

Group 6 Starting lists
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 142 MESIRI Athanasia GRE 1. 106 FRYSAK Bianca AUT
2. 141 MOTTEN Dorien GEO 2. 105 KICKINGER Selina AUT
3. 157 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 3. 154 BARZASI Chiara ITA
4., 197 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 4. 155 MARANO July ITA
5. 198 TARHAN Bilge TUR 5. 126 MASOVA Vanesa CZE
Group 7
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 149 HIGGINS Blathnaid IRL 1. 138 KUUSIKKO Maisa FIN
2. 150 HILTON Halle IRL 2. 121 SULEKIC Sara CRO
3. 107 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 3. 199 TANRIYASUKUR Derin TUR
4. 130 TAMAN Nancy EGY 4. 200 KAYISOGLU Sevgi TUR
5. 193 WU Sing-Fen TPE 5. 100 TSITAVETS Alena AIN
Group 8
# BIB Competitor NOC
1. 169 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED
2. 170 VEERMAN Sanna NED
3. 119 SOLANO OCONITRILLO Lucia Emilia CRC
4. 143 TSIORI Magdalini GRE
5. 188 WU Anny Sul
Group 9
# BIB Competitor NOC
1. 171 IFEANYI Hannah NOR
2. 172 KANTER Mari NOR
3. 162 MORDENTI Celeste LUX
4. 158 FUKASAWA Kokoro JPN
5 159 OKAMURA Mana JPN
Group 10
# BIB Competitor NOC
1. 191 WESTLUND Nathalie SWE
2. 192 WILLIAMS Jennifer SWE
3. 131 MAHMOUD Jana EGY
4. 132 ABDALLA Judy EGY
5. 194 MAI LIU Hsiang Han TPE



FIG Apparatus World Cup 2024 -

CAIRO (EGY)

Cairo, 15.02.2024. - 18.02.2024.

Group 11

Starting lists
# BIB Competitor NOC
1. 174 BROWN Georgia-Rose NZL
2. 175 BRETT Isabella NZL
3. 186 HRIBAR Lucija SLO
4. 185 DARIES Naveen RSA



FIG Apparatus World Cup 2024 -

CAIRO (EGY)

Cairo, 15.02.2024. - 18.02.2024.

Starting lists
Qualifications day 2 (WAG)
V i
N\~

Group 1
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 107 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 1. 171 IFEANYI Hannah NOR
2. 128 PEREA Alais ECU 2. 172 KANTER Mari NOR
3. 129 SADUN Fabiana ECU 3. 122 DEREK Ana CRO
4. 181 MALABUYO Emma PHI 4. 116 WU Ran CHN
5. 180 RUIVIVAR Levi PHI 5. 185 DARIES Naveen RSA

Group 2
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 160 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 1. 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon uzB
2. 161 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 2. 203 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB
3. 182 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL 3. 104 MOERZ Charlize AUT
4. 158 FUKASAWA Kokoro JPN 4. 105 KICKINGER Selina AUT
5. 159 OKAMURA Mana JPN 5 192 WILLIAMS Jennifer SWE

Group 3
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 111 YANKOVA Yoana BUL 1. 155 MARANO July ITA
2. 132 ABDALLA Judy EGY 2. 156 BELARDELLI Arianna ITA
3. 133 ABDELSALAM Jana EGY 3. 144 TIMMER Ann HAI
4. 172 KANTER Mari NOR 4. 139 ACHAMPONG Ondine GBR
5. 173 TRONRUD Maria NOR 5. 140 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR

Group 4
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 185 DARIES Naveen RSA 1. 180 RUIVIVAR Levi PHI
2. 116 WU Ran CHN 2 181 MALABUYO Emma PHI
3. 115 LUO Huan CHN 3. 128 PEREA Alais ECU
4. 122 DEREK Ana CRO 4. 129 SADUN Fabiana ECU
5. 123 ZELCIC Tina CRO 5. 107 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE

Group 5
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 192 WILLIAMS Jennifer SWE 1. 158 FUKASAWA Kokoro JPN
2. 106 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 2. 159 OKAMURA Mana JPN
3. 105 KICKINGER Selina AUT 3. 182 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL
4. 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon uUzB 4. 160 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ
5. 203 ARIPOVA Dildora UzZB 5. 161 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ



FIG Apparatus World Cup 2024 -

CAIRO (EGY)

Cairo, 15.02.2024. - 18.02.2024.

Group 6 Starting lists
# BIB Competitor NoOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 139 ACHAMPONG Ondine GBR 1. 131 MAHMOUD Jana EGY
2. 140 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 2. 132 ABDALLA Judy EGY
3. 144 TIMMER Ann HAI 3. 111 YANKOVA Yoana BUL
4. 156 BELARDELLI Arianna ITA 4. 167 PUREVSUREN Baasansuren MGL
5. 154 BARZASI Chiara ITA 5. 109 PINXTEN Erika BEL
Group 7
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 179 HERON Hillary PAN 1. 135 FONT Laia ESP
2. 178 NAVAS Karla PAN 2. 134 CASABUENA Laura ESP
3. 184 KIM Son Hyang PRK 3. 165 CAMPOS Paulina MEX
4. 202 LOBOK Diana UKR 4. 166 LOUSTALOT Cassandra MEX
5. 201 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 5 142 MESIRI Athanasia GRE
Group 8
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 109 PINXTEN Erika BEL 1. 151 SLEVIN Emma IRL
2. 110 DERWAEL Nina BEL 2. 150 HILTON Halle IRL
3. 126 MASOVA Vanesa CZE 3. 141 MOTTEN Dorien GEO
4. 169 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED 4. 197 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR
5. 170 VEERMAN Sanna NED 5. 200 KAYISOGLU Sevgi TUR
Group 9
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 103 AJALLA Isabella Ayelen ARG 1. 183 AN Chang Ok PRK
2. 101 MAINARDI Mia Giuliana ARG 2. 184 KIM Son Hyang PRK
3. 190 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 3. 194 MAI LIU Hsiang Han TPE
4. 119 SOLANO OCONITRILLO Lucia Emilia CRC 4. 175 BRETT Isabella NZL
5. 145 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG 5. 176 COBB Reece NZL
Group 10
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 162 MORDENTI Celeste LUX 1. 202 LOBOK Diana UKR
2. 166 LOUSTALOT Cassandra MEX 2. 124 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE
3. 165 CAMPOS Paulina MEX 3. 125 VLKOVA Alice CZE
4. 134 CASABUENA Laura ESP 4. 177 HERRERA Lana PAN
5. 135 FONT Laia ESP 5. 179 HERON Hillary PAN
6. 188 WU Anny Sul



FIG Apparatus World Cup 2024 -
CAIRO (EGY)

Cairo, 15.02.2024. - 18.02.2024.

Group 11

# BIB Competitor NOC #

1. 197 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR

2. 200 KAYISOGLU Sevgi TUR

3. 152 RUSSELL Lily IRL

4, 151 SLEVIN Emma IRL
Group 12

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 175 BRETT Isabella NZL

2. 176 COBB Reece NZL

3. 186 HRIBAR Lucija SLO

4. 187 RAVNIHAR Lucka SLO
Group 13

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 118 LAMADRID Daira CcoL

2. 117 ESCOBAR BETANCUR Ginna CcoL

3. 195 LAI Pin-Ju TPE

4. 196 TING Hua-Tien TPE
Group 14

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 189 CEREGHETTI Caterina SuUl

2. 164 YEOH Li Wen MAS

3. 148 DAS Ritu IND

4. 100 TSITAVETS Alena AIN

Competitor

Starting lists

NOC
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FIG ATUSTIC Gympasii

Qualifications

SUPERIOR JURY Gratt, Johanna FIG

<=

JUDGES NF JUDGES NF
Supervisor 6 DOBREVA Tzvetana BUL Supervisor 35 WOOLF Michelle Jayne ~ NZL
D1 19 SALONEN Jonna FIN D1 45 KIOSYA Oksana uzB
D2 42 CHUO Tsui-Hua TPE D2 17 AHMED ELMERIDI Mariam Samir ~ EGY
E1 14 SCHULTZ Lucas DEN E1 33 BUER Liliana NOR
E2 4 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE E2 13 HORKA Zuzana CZE
E3 23 NG Ka Ying HKG E3 37 ARCZYNSKA Agnieszka Anna  POL
E4 12 LEDERER Dunja CRO E4 27 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ
E5 18 GARCIA BEN Zeltia Natividade ESP E5 43 YAVAS Cem Volkan TUR
E6 3 STUPPACHER Nina AUT E6 30 BARRON INFANTE Alicia MEX
E7 26 ABE Keiko JPN E7 7 MONARDES HERRERA Maria Cristina ~ CHI
Line 16 ABDOU Rita EGY Time 8 YU Xuan CHN
Res 39 PURDEKOVA Zuzana SVK
o 2
JUDGES NF JUDGES NF

Supervisor 9 ZHU Jieya CHN Supervisor 15 ALVARADO CLEMENTE Lisseth Amelia  ECU
D1 38 FRAUENKNECHT Christine Sul D1 5 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Valerie BEL
D2 44 OMELIANCHYK Oksana UKR D2 40 RUMBUTIS Sara SWE
E1 29 S00 Seck Foong ~ MAS E1 25 PUDDU Veronica ITA
E2 10 BERNAL GRANADOS Diana Catalina ~ COL E2 1 OYETS Volha AN
E3 32 BRANDS Carlijn NED E3 24 MURRAY Mary Jude IRL
E4 21 BOLKVADZE Ketevan GEO E4 20 DIVERS Siobhan GBR
E5 39 PURDEKOVA Zuzana SVK E5 1 ROJAS MATEY Dariana CRC
E6 22 PALAMARA loulia GRE E6 2 DALOIA Paola ARG
E7 34 ENSLOW Avril NZL E7 41 CHANG Hsiu-Ching TPE
Time 31 DEBNATH Kalpana IND Time 23 NG Ka Ying HKG
Time 3 STUPPACHER Nina AUT Line 18 GARCIA BEN Zeltia Natividade ESP
Res 14 SCHULTZ Lucas DEN Line 13 HORKA Zuzana CZE
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ﬂw FIG Apparatus World Cup :.nn.\
CA%RO caro, Egypt “"
JWORLD CUP 2024 15-18 Febr uary 2024 : | “““"""
WAG Qualifications 4
Vault
x
L e
1 183 Chang Ok AN PRK 5.000 9.000 14.000 14.050 Q
5.600 8.600 0.100 14.100
2 127 Camille RASMUSSEN DEN 5.000 8.900 13.900 13.500 Q
4.400 8.700 13.100
3 147 Dipa KARMAKAR IND 4.400 8.766 13.166 13.449 Q
5.200 8.533 13.733
4 112 Valentina GEORGIEVA BUL 4.600 8.966 13.566 13.433 Q
4.400 9.000 0.100 13.300
5 125 Alice VLKOVA CZE 5.000 8.800 0.300 13.500 13.316 Q
4.400 8.733 13.133
6 157 Chiaki HATAKEDA JPN 4.600 8.900 13.500 13.300 Q
4.400 8.700 13.100
7 146 Pranati NAYAK IND 5.200 8.200 0.100 13.300 13.166 Q
4.400 8.633 13.033
8 184 Son Hyang KIM PRK 5.000 8.466 13.466 13.099 Q
4.000 8.733 12.733
9 204 Oksana CHUSOVITINA uzB 4.000 8.833 12.833 12.999 R
4.400 8.766 13.166
10 142 Athanasia MESIRI GRE 4.200 8.866 13.066 12.983 R
4.000 8.900 12.900
11 178 Karla NAVAS PAN 4.600 8.733 0.100 13.233 12.933
4.800 7.833 12.633
12 124 Aneta HOLASOVA CZE 4.600 8.800 0.100 13.300 12.916
3.800 8.733 12.533
13 135 Laia FONT ESP 5.000 8.233 0.100 13.133 12.866
4.400 8.500 0.300 12.600
14 107 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE 4.000 8.533 12.533 12.849
4.400 8.766 13.166
15 120 Tijana KORENT CRO 4.200 8.933 13.133 12.849
4.200 8.466 0.100 12.566
16 197 Bengisu YILDIZ TUR 4.600 8.800 13.400 12.783
3.800 8.366 12.166
17 198 Bilge TARHAN TUR 4.200 8.766 12.966 12.783
4.000 8.600 12.600
18 193 Sing-Fen WU TPE 4.400 8.500 12.900 12.700

15 February 2024 Page 1 of 2



«,\W FIG Apparatus World Cup ;n‘t\‘
% Cairo, Egypt |==.
Taplind 15-18 February 2024 LAY
WAG Qualifications %%
Vault
3.800 8.700 12.500
19 128 Alais PEREA ECU 4.200 8.766 12.966 12.583
3.800 8.400 12.200
20 203 Dildora ARIPOVA uzB 4.200 8.700 12.900 12.583
3.800 8.466 12.266
21 161 Darya YASSINSKAYA KAZ 3.800 8.800 12.600 12.533
3.600 8.866 12.466
22 150 Halle HILTON IRL 4.200 8.900 13.100 12.516
3.400 8.533 11.933
23 141 Dorien MOTTEN GEO 3.800 8.433 12.233 12.383
3.800 8.733 12.533
24 144 Ann TIMMER HAI 4.200 8.566 0.300 12.466 12.216
3.400 8.566 11.966
25 166 Cassandra LOUSTALOT MEX 4.000 8.500 0.100 12.400 12.166
3.200 8.733 11.933
26 113 Makarena PINTO ADASME CHI 4.400 8.500 0.300 12.600 12.033
4.200 7.566 0.300 11.466
27 149 Blathnaid HIGGINS IRL 4.600 7.666 0.300 11.966 12.033
3.800 8.300 12.100
28 101 Mia Giuliana MAINARDI ARG 4.200 8.300 12.500 12.000
4.000 7.800 0.300 11.500
29 104 Charlize MOERZ AUT 3.800 7.633 0.300 11.133 11.966
4.000 8.800 12.800
30 167 Baasansuren PUREVSUREN MGL 3.600 8.133 11.733 11.616
3.400 8.100 11.500
139 Ondine ACHAMPONG GBR 5.000 8.900 0.300 13.600
DNS DNF
130 Nancy TAMAN EGY 5.000 7.633 0.300 12.333
DNS DNF
15 February 2024 Page 2 of 2
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% Cairo, Egypt = =
€A RO 15-18 February 2024 ey
i WAG Qualifications N
Vault

Tie Break Report

>

Rank BIB Name NOC Total Heighst Heigst Heighst
Vault E-Score D-Score
26 113 CHI

Makarena PINTO ADASME 12.033 12.600
27 149 Blathnaid HIGGINS IRL 12.033 12.100
19 128 Alais PEREA ECU 12.583 12.966
20 203 Dildora ARIPOVA uzB 12.583 12.900
16 197 Bengisu YILDIZ TUR 12.783 13.400
17 198 Bilge TARHAN TUR 12.783 12.966
14 107 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE 12.849 13.166
15 120 Tijana KORENT CRO 12.849 13.133

15 February 2024 Page 1 of 1
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Y

WORLD CUP 2024 Ca]ro’ Egypt
e b 15-18 February 2024

WAG Qualifications
Uneven Bars

.
{17
Fank o2 Name  JNoc  [pscore  [Escoe  PEN  Joa |
1 140 GBR

Rebecca DOWNIE 5.700 8.233 13.933 Q
2 174 Georgia-Rose BROWN NzL 5.600 8.100 13.700 Q
3 115 Huan LUO CHN 6.100 7.533 13.633 Q
4 158 Kokoro FUKASAWA JPN 6.100 7.400 13.500 Q
5 114 Zhuofan HUANG CHN 6.300 7.166 13.466 Q
6 191 Nathalie WESTLUND SWE 5.300 7.900 13.200 Q
7 155 July MARANO ITA 5.600 7.600 13.200 Q
8 139 Ondine ACHAMPONG GBR 5.800 7.366 13.166 Q
9 183 Chang Ok AN PRK 6.100 7.066 13.166 R
10 154 Chiara BARZASI ITA 5.900 7.233 13.133 R
11 192 Jennifer WILLIAMS SWE 5.300 7.800 13.100
12 134 Laura CASABUENA ESP 5.100 7.966 13.066
13 180 Levi RUIVIVAR PHI 5.500 7.533 13.033
14 121 Sara SULEKIC CRO 5.000 8.000 13.000
15 126 Vanesa MASOVA CZE 5.500 7.500 13.000
16 186 Lucija HRIBAR SLO 5.400 7.466 12.866
17 201 Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA UKR 5.500 7.366 12.866
18 143 Magdalini TSIORI GRE 5.200 7.633 12.833
19 178 Karla NAVAS PAN 5.300 7.433 12.733
20 190 Barbora MOKOSOVA SVK 5.200 7.433 12.633
21 203 Dildora ARIPOVA uzB 5.100 7.500 12.600
22 185 Naveen DARIES RSA 4.900 7.666 12.566
23 102 Sira MACIAS ARG 4.900 7.600 12.500
24 169 Eythora THORSDOTTIR NED 5.400 6.966 12.366
25 131 Jana MAHMOUD EGY 4.900 7.433 12.333
26 132 Judy ABDALLA EGY 5.300 6.900 12.200
27 162 Celeste MORDENTI LUX 5.400 6.800 12.200
28 106 Bianca FRYSAK AUT 4.800 7.333 12.133
28 105 Selina KICKINGER AUT 4.800 7.333 12.133
30 171 Hannah IFEANYI NOR 4.700 7.400 12.100
31 199 Derin TANRIYASUKUR TUR 4.700 7.366 12.066
32 100 Alena TSITAVETS AIN 5.900 6.466 0.300 12.066
33 118 Daira LAMADRID CcoL 5.200 6.666 11.866
34 108 Maellyse BRASSART BEL 5.500 6.233 11.733
35 170 Sanna VEERMAN NED 5.200 6.500 11.700

15 February 2024 Page 1 of 2



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

)

RLD

FIG Arisic Gymnas

194

202

117

159

200

119

128

177

138

205

172

160

164

166

165

109

136

188

175

Y
[

Sl

P 2024
s

stics World Cup

Hsiang Han MAI LIU

Diana LOBOK

Ginna ESCOBAR BETANCUR
Mana OKAMURA

Sevgi KAYISOGLU

Lucia Emilia SOLANO
OCONITRILLO

Alais PEREA

Lana HERRERA

Maisa KUUSIKKO
Odinakhon ROBIDJONOVA
Mari KANTER

Aida BAUYRZHANOVA
Li Wen YEOH
Cassandra LOUSTALOT
Paulina CAMPOS

Erika PINXTEN

Maia LLACER SIRERA
Anny WU

Isabella BRETT

15 February 2024

FIG ApparatusWorld Cup

Cairo, Egypt

15-18 February 2024
WAG Qualifications

TPE

UKR

COL

JPN

TUR

CRC

ECU

PAN

FIN

uUzB

NOR

KAZ

MAS

MEX

MEX

BEL

ESP

Sul

NZL

Uneven Bars
4.500
5.000
4.300
4.900
5.000

4.700

4.400
4.700
5.200
4.100
4.400
3.400
3.900
3.800
5.000
5.000
4.500
4.800

4.000

7.100

6.566

6.900

6.266

6.133

6.366

6.500

6.100

5.533

6.566

6.100

7.000

6.133

6.133

4.800

4.700

4.933

3.900

3.633

2T

0 >,
"*’lﬂ |\\\“
l:f Y

11.600
11.566
11.200
11.166
11.133

11.066

10.900
10.800
10.733
10.666
10.500
10.400
10.033
9.933
9.800
9.700
9.433
8.700

7.633

Page 2 of 2



ﬂ[\w FIG ApparatusWorld Cup

i Cairo, Egypt
i
?M?R&li}z.g‘ 15-18 February 2024
WAG Qualifications
Uneven Bars

TieBreak

N ) L I
31 199 TUR

Derin TANRIYASUKUR 12.066 07.366
32 100 Alena TSITAVETS AIN 12.066 06.466
28 106 Bianca FRYSAK AUT 12.133 07.333 04.800
28 105 Selina KICKINGER AUT 12.133 07.333 04.800
26 132 Judy ABDALLA EGY 12.200 06.900
27 162 Celeste MORDENTI LUX 12.200 06.800
16 186 Lucija HRIBAR SLO 12.866 07.466
17 201 Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA UKR 12.866 07.366
14 121 Sara SULEKIC CRO 13.000 08.000
15 126 Vanesa MASOVA CZE 13.000 07.500
8 139 Ondine ACHAMPONG GBR 13.166 07.366
9 183 Chang Ok AN PRK 13.166 07.066
6 191 Nathalie WESTLUND SWE 13.200 07.900
7 155 July MARANO ITA 13.200 07.600

15 February 2024 Page 1 of 1
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FIG ApparatusWorld Cup
Cairo, Egypt

w"qmgmc"*'..ﬂ.%a 15-18 February 2024
WAG Qualifications
Balance Beam
N N N N N N N
9 Ondine ACHAMPONG 5.800 8.066 0.100 13.766 Q
2 109 Erika PINXTEN BEL 5.200 8.033 13.233 Q
3 159 Mana OKAMURA JPN 5.600 7.633 13.233 Q
4 169 Eythora THORSDOTTIR NED 5.000 8.300 0.100 13.200 Q
5 166 Cassandra LOUSTALOT MEX 5.800 7.400 13.200 Q
6 110 Nina DERWAEL BEL 5.400 7.633 13.033 Q
7 195 Pin-Ju LAI TPE 5.300 7.500 12.800 Q
8 186 Lucija HRIBAR SLO 4.900 7.800 12.700 Q
9 201 Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA UKR 5.000 7.700 12.700 R
10 158 Kokoro FUKASAWA JPN 5.200 7.500 12.700 R
11 192 Jennifer WILLIAMS SWE 5.400 7.400 0.100 12.700
12 184 Son Hyang KIM PRK 5.400 7.300 12.700
13 190 Barbora MOKOSOVA SVK 4.500 8.166 12.666
14 173 Maria TRONRUD NOR 5.000 7.633 12.633
15 140 Rebecca DOWNIE GBR 5.200 7.333 12.533
16 196 Hua-Tien TING TPE 5.200 7.066 12.266
17 176 Reece COBB NZL 4.900 7.266 12.166
18 126 Vanesa MASOVA CZE 5.000 7.166 12.166
19 197 Bengisu YILDIZ TUR 4.900 7.233 12.133
20 152 Lily RUSSELL IRL 4.900 7.200 12.100
21 122 Ana DEREK CRO 5.300 6.800 12.100
22 179 Hillary HERON PAN 4.600 7.366 11.966
23 164 Li Wen YEOH MAS 4.900 7.033 11.933
24 151 Emma SLEVIN IRL 5.000 6.833 11.833
25 154 Chiara BARZASI ITA 5.300 6.533 11.833
26 185 Naveen DARIES RSA 4.600 7.200 11.800
27 123 Tina ZELCIC CRO 4.800 7.000 11.800
28 116 Ran WU CHN 5.600 6.100 11.700
29 178 Karla NAVAS PAN 4.300 7.333 11.633
30 160 Aida BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ 4.900 6.700 11.600
31 175 Isabella BRETT NZL 4.900 6.666 11.566
32 202 Diana LOBOK UKR 5.000 6.533 11.533
33 117 Ginna ESCOBAR BETANCUR COL 4.200 7.266 11.466
34 100 Alena TSITAVETS AIN 4.300 7.133 11.433
35 118 Daira LAMADRID COL 4.400 6.966 11.366

16 February 2024 Page 1 of 2



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

45

47

48

49

50

51

51

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

'l|M[ RLD CUP 202,

4
16 Arisic Gymnastics World Cup

180

132

134

107

189

128

181

182

172

133

205

148

156

103

105

203

162

119

200

165

135

170

145

106

187

144

111

129

Levi RUIVIVAR

Judy ABDALLA

Laura CASABUENA
Nazanin TEYMUROVA
Caterina CEREGHETTI
Alais PEREA

Emma MALABUYO
Marta PIHAN-KULESZA
Mari KANTER

Jana ABDELSALAM
Odinakhon ROBIDJONOVA
Ritu DAS

Arianna BELARDELLI
Isabella Ayelen AJALLA
Selina KICKINGER
Dildora ARIPOVA
Celeste MORDENTI

Lucia Emilia SOLANO
OCONITRILLO

Sevgi KAYISOGLU
Paulina CAMPOS
Laia FONT

Sanna VEERMAN

Hiu Ying Angel WONG
Bianca FRYSAK
Lucka RAVNIHAR
Ann TIMMER

Yoana YANKOVA

Fabiana SADUN

16 February 2024

FIG ApparatusWorld Cup

Cairo, Egypt

15-18 February 2024
WAG Qualifications

PHI

EGY

ESP

AZE

Sul

ECU

PHI

POL

NOR

EGY

uzB

IND

ITA

ARG

AUT

uzB

LUX

CRC

TUR

MEX

ESP

NED

HKG

AUT

SLO

HAI

BUL

ECU

Balance Beam
4.600
5.000
5.500
4.700
4.600
4.400
4.500
4.400
4.800
4.700
4.700
5.200
4.700
5.100
4.300
4.800
4.800

4.200

4.700
4.500
4.600
3.800
4.200
4.700
3.800
3.700
4.800

3.200

6.733

6.333

5.833

6.566

6.500

6.733

6.466

6.533

6.166

6.000

6.000

5.500

5.966

5.833

6.200

5.700

5.700

6.233

5.666

5.900

5.700

6.300

5.333

4.566

5.233

5.200

4.100

5.666

0.100

0.100

0.300

0.100

0.100

0.100

0.100

- —
' “LI NS,
S5

Y lnn\\‘
Zii

11.333
11.333
11.333
11.266
11.100
11.033
10.966
10.933
10.866
10.700
10.700
10.700
10.666
10.633
10.500
10.500
10.500

10.433

10.366
10.300
10.300
10.000
9.433
9.266
9.033
8.900
8.900

8.766
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%‘? FIG Apparatus World Cup

f Cairo, Egypt
.!c?y..ﬂ?m?z&g' 15-18 February 2024
WAG Qualifications
Balance Beam
Tie Break

N O N N
61 144 HAI

Ann TIMMER 08.900 05.200
62 111 Yoana YANKOVA BUL 08.900 04.100
55 165 Paulina CAMPOS MEX 10.300 05.900
56 135 Laia FONT ESP 10.300 05.700
50 105 Selina KICKINGER AUT 10.500 06.200
51 203 Dildora ARIPOVA uzB 10.500 05.700 04.800
51 162 Celeste MORDENTI LUX 10.500 05.700 04.800
45 133 Jana ABDELSALAM EGY 10.700 06.000 04.700
45 205 Odinakhon ROBIDJONOVA uzB 10.700 06.000 04.700
47 148 Ritu DAS IND 10.700 05.500
36 180 Levi RUIVIVAR PHI 11.333 06.733
37 132 Judy ABDALLA EGY 11.333 06.333
38 134 Laura CASABUENA ESP 11.333 05.833
26 185 Naveen DARIES RSA 11.800 07.200
27 123 Tina ZELCIC CRO 11.800 07.000
24 151 Emma SLEVIN IRL 11.833 06.833
25 154 Chiara BARZASI ITA 11.833 06.533
20 152 Lily RUSSELL IRL 12.100 07.200
21 122 Ana DEREK CRO 12.100 06.800
17 176 Reece COBB NZL 12.166 07.266
18 126 Vanesa MASOVA CZE 12.166 07.166
8 186 Lucija HRIBAR SLO 12.700 07.800
9 201 Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA UKR 12.700 07.700
10 158 Kokoro FUKASAWA JPN 12.700 07.500
11 192 Jennifer WILLIAMS SWE 12.700 07.400
12 184 Son Hyang KIM PRK 12.700 07.300
4 169 Eythora THORSDOTTIR NED 13.200 08.300
5 166 Cassandra LOUSTALOT MEX 13.200 07.400
2 109 Erika PINXTEN BEL 13.233 08.033
3 159 Mana OKAMURA JPN 13.233 07.633

16 February 2024 Page 1 of 1



qllf\w FIG ApparatusWorld Cup
Y

WORLD CUP 2024 Ca]ro’ Egypt
e b 15-18 February 2024

WAG Qualifications
Floor Exercise

N N L I
1 104 AUT

Charlize MOERZ 5.400 7.800 13.200 Q
2 179 Hillary HERON PAN 5.200 7.700 12.900 Q
3 159 Mana OKAMURA JPN 5.300 7.666 0.100 12.866 Q
4 109 Erika PINXTEN BEL 4.800 7.966 12.766 Q
5 134 Laura CASABUENA ESP 5.000 7.766 12.766 Q
6 131 Jana MAHMOUD EGY 5.100 7.533 12.633 Q
7 181 Emma MALABUYO PHI 4.900 7.566 12.466 Q
8 155 July MARANO ITA 5.300 7.133 12.433 Q
9 203 Dildora ARIPOVA uzB 4.600 7.700 12.300 R
10 192 Jennifer WILLIAMS SWE 4.700 7.933 0.400 12.233 R
11 125 Alice VLKOVA CZE 4.800 7.433 12.233
12 177 Lana HERRERA PAN 4.500 7.700 12.200
13 142 Athanasia MESIRI GRE 4.700 7.400 12.100
13 151 Emma SLEVIN IRL 4.700 7.400 12.100
15 122 Ana DEREK CRO 4.900 7.066 11.966
16 140 Rebecca DOWNIE GBR 4.800 7.133 11.933
17 156 Arianna BELARDELLI ITA 5.100 7.100 0.300 11.900
18 185 Naveen DARIES RSA 4.800 7.133 0.100 11.833
19 183 Chang Ok AN PRK 4.800 7.000 11.800
20 175 Isabella BRETT NZL 4.600 7.133 11.733
21 116 Ran WU CHN 5.100 6.633 11.733
22 197 Bengisu YILDIZ TUR 4.500 7.200 11.700
23 194 Hsiang Han MAI LIU TPE 4.800 6.900 0.100 11.600
24 158 Kokoro FUKASAWA JPN 4.900 6.700 11.600
25 171 Hannah IFEANYI NOR 4.500 7.133 0.200 11.433
26 128 Alais PEREA ECU 4.200 7.200 11.400
27 172 Mari KANTER NOR 4.700 6.900 0.200 11.400
28 150 Halle HILTON IRL 5.100 6.500 0.200 11.400
29 135 Laia FONT ESP 4.800 6.566 11.366
30 166 Cassandra LOUSTALOT MEX 4.300 7.033 11.333
31 176 Reece COBB NZL 4.500 6.900 0.100 11.300
32 124 Aneta HOLASOVA CZE 5.000 6.600 0.300 11.300
33 107 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE 4.800 6.600 0.100 11.300
33 160 Aida BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ 4.800 6.600 0.100 11.300
35 139 Ondine ACHAMPONG GBR 4.600 6.600 11.200
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Cairo, Egypt , “l“ - u"

15-18 February 2024 e
WAG Qualifications
Floor Exercise

35 188 Anny WU Sul 4.600 6.600 11.200
37 182 Marta PIHAN-KULESZA POL 4.500 6.600 11.100
38 202 Diana LOBOK UKR 4.700 6.466 0.100 11.066
39 141 Dorien MOTTEN GEO 4.700 6.366 11.066
40 200 Sevgi KAYISOGLU TUR 4.800 6.266 0.100 10.966
41 184 Son Hyang KIM PRK 5.500 5.433 0.100 10.833
42 111 Yoana YANKOVA BUL 3.500 7.233 10.733
43 144 Ann TIMMER HAI 4.100 6.633 10.733
44 180 Levi RUIVIVAR PHI 4.300 6.800 0.400 10.700
45 205 Odinakhon ROBIDJONOVA uzB 4.400 6.100 10.500
46 161 Darya YASSINSKAYA KAZ 3.700 6.466 10.166
47 129 Fabiana SADUN ECU 3.700 6.333 0.400 9.633
48 132 Judy ABDALLA EGY 3.700 5.966 0.300 9.366
49 167 Baasansuren PUREVSUREN MGL 3.900 5.166 9.066
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%W FIG Apparatus World Cup
i

Cairo, Egypt
ac?y..ﬂ?mlz‘z,g' 15-18 February 2024

WAG Qualifications
Floor Exercise

TieBreak
T T T 0 o S B0
42 111 BUL

Yoana YANKOVA 10.733 07.233
43 144 Ann TIMMER HAI 10.733 06.633
38 202 Diana LOBOK UKR 11.066 06.466
39 141 Dorien MOTTEN GEO 11.066 06.366
35 139 Ondine ACHAMPONG GBR 11.200 06.600 04.600
35 188 Anny WU Sul 11.200 06.600 04.600
31 176 Reece COBB NZL 11.300 06.900
32 124 Aneta HOLASOVA CZE 11.300 06.600 05.000
33 107 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE 11.300 06.600 04.800
33 160 Aida BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ 11.300 06.600 04.800
26 128 Alais PEREA ECU 11.400 07.200
27 172 Mari KANTER NOR 11.400 06.900
28 150 Halle HILTON IRL 11.400 06.500
23 194 Hsiang Han MAI LIU TPE 11.600 06.900
24 158 Kokoro FUKASAWA JPN 11.600 06.700
20 175 Isabella BRETT NZL 11.733 07.133
21 116 Ran WU CHN 11.733 06.633
13 142 Athanasia MESIRI GRE 12.100 07.400 04.700
13 151 Emma SLEVIN IRL 12.100 07.400 04.700
10 192 Jennifer WILLIAMS SWE 12.233 07.933
11 125 Alice VLKOVA CZE 12.233 07.433
4 109 Erika PINXTEN BEL 12.766 07.966
5 134 Laura CASABUENA ESP 12.766 07.766

16 February 2024 Page 1 of 1



Start Time 2:40 PM

#

BIB

WORLD GUP 2024

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

WAG Finals Day 1
Saturday 17th February 204

Cup
Cairo, Egypt

Start List

Start Time 3:50 PM

#

FIG Artistic Apparatus World

15th — 18th February 2024

BIB

<
™

[ ]

w2

.
S TTRRNS
CLTTTTIN

8

i
@
I"

77
S

1 184 Son Hyang KIM PRK 1 191 Nathalie WESTLUND SWE
2 146  Pranati NAYAK IND 2 140 Rebecca DOWNIE GBR
3 125  Alice VLKOVA CZE 3 155  July MARANO ITA
4 183 Chang Ok AN PRK 4 139 Ondine ACHAMPONG GBR
5 127 Camille RASMUSSEN DEN 5 158 Kokoro FUKASAWA JPN
6 147 Dipa KARMAKAR IND 6 174  Georgia-Rose BROWN NZL
7 157 Chiaki HATAKEDA JPN 7 114  Zhuofan HUANG CHN
8 112 Valentina GEORGIEVA BUL 8 115 Huan LUO CHN
R1 204  Oksana CHUSOVITINA UZB R1 183 Chang Ok AN PRK
R2 142  Athanasia MESIRI GRE R2 154  Chiara BARZASI ITA

2/15/20248:53 PM
Yasser Zayed
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15th — 18th February 2024

i
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My

WORLD CUP 2024

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

WAG Finals Day 2
Sunday 18th February 2024

Start List

Start Time 2:00 PM Start Time 3:05 PM

# BIB # BIB

1 109  Erika PINXTEN BEL 1 155  July MARANO ITA
2 139 Ondine ACHAMPONG GBR 2 181 Emma MALABUYO PHI
3 159 Mana OKAMURA JPN 3 104  Charlize MOERZ AUT
4 195 Pin-Ju LAI TPE 4 134 Laura CASABUENA ESP
5 186 Lucija HRIBAR SLO 5 109  Erika PINXTEN BEL
6 169 Eythora THORSDOTTIR NED 6 179  Hillary HERON PAN
! 110 Nina DERWAEL BEL 7 159 Mana OKAMURA JPN
8 166 Cassandra LOUSTALOT MEX 8 131 Jana MAHMOUD EGY
R1 201  Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA UKR R1 203 Dildora ARIPOVA UZB

R2 158 Kokoro FUKASAWA JPN R2 192  Jennifer WILLIAMS SWE

2/16/20248:26 PM
Yasser Zayed



«‘ W FIGJAl::?sifi ASSIGNMENT ':l';)ﬁ‘:\-\\“
VAN pparatus World Cup [+ ]
C A%I{U Cairo, Egypt
WORLD CUP 2024 15th - 18th February 2024
Finals
SUPERIOR JURY Gratt, Johanna FIG
JUDGES NF JUDGES NF
Supervisor 6 DOBREVA Tzvetana BUL Supervisor 35 WOOLF Michelle Jayne  NZL
D1 19 SALONEN Jonna FIN D1 45 KIOSYA Oksana uzB
D2 42 CHUO Tsui-Hua TPE D2 17 AHMED ELMERIDI Mariam Samir  EGY
E1 44 OMELIANCHYK Oksana UKR E1 42 CHUO Tsui-Hua TPE
E2 38 FRAUENKNECHT Christine Sul E2 32 BRANDS Carlijn NED
E3 25 PUDDU Veronica ITA E3 19 SALONEN Jonna FIN
E4 8 YU Xuan CHN E4 5 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Valerie BEL
E5 15 ALVARADO CLEMENTE Lisseth Amelia  ECU E5 10 BERNAL GRANADOS Diana Catalina ~ COL
E6 29 SO0 Seck Foong ~ MAS E6 1 OYETS Volha AIN
E7 40 RUMBUTIS Sara SWE E7 12 LEDERER Dunja CRO
Line 7 MONARDES HERRERA Maria Cristina ~ CHI Time 14 SCHULTZ Lucas DEN
Reserve 24 MURRAY Mary Jude IRL
o C
JUDGES NF JUDGES NF
Supervisor 9 ZHU Jieya CHN Supervisor 15 ALVARADO CLEMENTE Lisseth Amelia  ECU
D1 38 FRAUENKNECHT Christine Sul D1 5 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Valerie BEL
D2 44 OMELIANCHYK Oksana UKR D2 40 RUMBUTIS Sara SWE
E1 45 KIOSYA Oksana uzB E1 6 DOBREVA Tzvetana BUL
E2 40 RUMBUTIS Sara SWE E2 22 PALAMARA loulia GRE
E3 12 LEDERER Dunja CRO E3 43 YAVAS Cem Volkan TUR
E4 34 ENSLOW Avril NZL E4 24 MURRAY Mary Jude IRL
E5 16 ABDOU Rita EGY E5 20 DIVERS Siobhan GBR
E6 2 PALAMARA loulia GRE E6 29 00 SeckFoong  MAS
E7 43 YAVAS CemVolkan  TUR E7 42 CHUO Tsui-Hua TPE
Time 2 DALOIA Paola ARG Time 13 HORKA Zuzana CZE
Time 27 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ Line 30 BARRON INFANTE Alicia MEX
Line 4 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE

Reserve 1 OYETS Volha AIN



ﬂ\‘;? FIG Apparatus World Cup

cATRO . Cairo, Egypt
WORLD UP 2024 5-18 February 2024
WAG Finals
Vault
"
. N = N
1 183 Chang Ok AN PRK 5.000 8.966 13.966 14.233
5.600 8.900 14.500
2 112 Valentina GEORGIEVA BUL 4.600 9.200 13.800 13.616
4.400 9.033 13.433
3 146 Pranati NAYAK IND 5.200 8.233 13.433 13.616
5.000 8.800 13.800
4 125 Alice VLKOVA CZE 5.000 8.866 0.100 13.766 13.466
4.400 8.766 13.166
5 147 Dipa KARMAKAR IND 4.400 8.566 12.966 13.383
5.200 8.600 13.800
6 157 Chiaki HATAKEDA JPN 4.600 8.900 13.500 13.283
4.400 8.666 13.066
7 184 Son Hyang KIM PRK 5.000 7.866 0.300 12.566 12.599
4.000 8.633 12.633
8 127 Camille RASMUSSEN DEN 0.000 0.000 0.000 6.333
4.400 8.566 0.300 12.666

17 February 2024 Page 1 of 1
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SN ey,
«i/\w FIG Apparatus World Cup #9211y
CA%RO Cairo, Egypt == ==
WORLD CUP 2024 15-18 Februar y 2024 “‘\llll""
B WAG Finals e
Vault
Tie Break Report
-~
Rank BIB Name NOC Total Heighst Heigst Heighst
Vault E-Score D-Score
2 112 Valentina GEORGIEVA BUL 13.616 13.800 09.200
3 146 Pranati NAYAK IND 13.616 13.800 08.800

17 February 2024 Page 1 of 1
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cA'RO

WORLD CUP 2024
G Antstic Gymnastcs World Cup

CHN

114 Zhuofan HUANG

115 Huan LUO

139 Ondine ACHAMPONG
174 Georgia-Rose BROWN
155 July MARANO

191 Nathalie WESTLUND
140 Rebecca DOWNIE

158 Kokoro FUKASAWA

17 February 2024

CHN

GBR

NZL

ITA

SWE

GBR

JPN

IV
F/AHIR
FIG ApparatusWorld Cup == ==
Cairo, Egypt LAY
15-18 February 2024 S
WAG Finals
Uneven Bars
i
6.500 7.733 14.233
6.100 7.866 13.966
5.900 7.966 13.866
5.600 8.100 13.700
5.600 7.766 13.366
5.300 7.766 13.066
5.900 7.033 12.933
6.000 5.766 11.766
Page 1 of 1



Nl

cA'RO

WORLD CUP 2024
G Antstic Gymnastcs World Cup

BEL

110 Nina DERWAEL

109 Erika PINXTEN

159 Mana OKAMURA

139 Ondine ACHAMPONG
195 Pin-Ju LAl

169 Eythora THORSDOTTIR
186 Lucija HRIBAR

166 Cassandra LOUSTALOT

18 February 2024

BEL

JPN

GBR

TPE

NED

SLO

IV
F/AHIR
FIG ApparatusWorld Cup == ==
Cairo, Egypt LAY
15-18 February 2024 S
WAG Finals
Balance Beam
5.600 8.033 13.633
5.200 7.966 13.166
5.400 7.733 13.133
5.400 7.233 12.633
5.100 7.500 12.600
5.300 7.300 12.600
4.700 7.300 12.000
5.400 4.333 9.733

MEX

Page 1 of 1



FIG ApparatusWorld Cup

Cairo, Egypt
15-18 February 2024
WAG Finals
Balance Beam
TieBreak
=~

5 195 Pin-Ju LAI TPE 12.600 07.500
6 169 Eythora THORSDOTTIR NED 12.600 07.300

18 February 2024 Page 1 of 1



Nl

cA'RO

WORLD CUP 2024
G Antstic Gymnastcs World Cup

JPN

159 Mana OKAMURA
181 Emma MALABUYO
134 Laura CASABUENA
104 Charlize MOERZ
109 Erika PINXTEN

179 Hillary HERON

155 July MARANO

131 Jana MAHMOUD

18 February 2024

PHI

ESP

AUT

BEL

PAN

ITA

EGY

IV
F/AHIR
FIG ApparatusWorld Cup == ==
Cairo, Egypt LAY
15-18 February 2024 S
WAG Finals
Floor Exercise
5.200 7.866 13.066
4.800 7.866 12.666
5.000 7.633 12.633
5.300 7.333 12.633
4.700 7.766 12.466
5.000 7.466 12.466
5.300 7.133 12.433
4.800 7.400 0.100 12.100
Page 1 of 1



Sa NN,

FIG Apparatus World Cup :.l?"“?t.\.

Cairo, Egypt o a

15-18 February 2024 A ELE ‘:‘&‘GF’;‘;’
WAG Finals SN2

Floor Exercise

TieBreak

5 109 Erika PINXTEN BEL 12.466 07.766
6 179 Hillary HERON PAN 12.466 07.466
3 134 Laura CASABUENA ESP 12.633 07.633
4 104 Charlize MOERZ AUT 12.633 07.333

18 February 2024 Page 1 of 1



NOC
AIN
ALB
ARG
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUT
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CHI
CHI
CHI
CcOoL
COoL
CcOoL
CoL
CRO
CRO
CuB
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
CZE
CZE

WORLD CUP 2024

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Cup

Country
AIN
ALBANIA
ARGENTINA
ARMENIA
ARMENIA
ARMENIA
ARMENIA
ARMENIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRIA
AZERBAIJAN
AZERBAIJAN
AZERBAIJAN
AZERBAIJAN
BRAZIL
BRAZIL
BRAZIL
BRAZIL
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
CHILE
CHILE
CHILE
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
CUBA
CYPRUS
CYPRUS
CYPRUS
CYPRUS
CZECH REPUBLIC
CZECH REPUBLIC

Cairo, Egypt

FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup

15™ - 18" February 2024

Number of Entries by NOC

MAG

Name
Yahor SHARAMKOU
Matvei PETROV
Daniel VILLAFANE
Artur DAVTYAN
Gagik KHACHIKYAN
Harutyun MERDINYAN
Vahagn DAVTYAN
Artur AVETISYAN
Clay MASON STEPHENS
Vedant SAWANT
James BACUETI
Mitchell MORGANS
Tyson BULL
Vinzenz HOECK
Rasul AHMADZADA
Mansum SAFAROV
lvan TIKHONOV
Nikita SIMONOV
Yuri GUIMARAES
Bernardo MIRANDA
Caio SOUZA
Arthur MARIANO
Eddie PENEV
Dimitar DIMITROV
Bozhidar ZLATANOV
Yordan ALEKSANDROV
Ignacio VARAS
Josue ARMIJO
Joaquin ALVAREZ
Juan LARRAHONDO
Angel BARAJAS
Dilan JIMENEZ GIRALDO
Jossimar Orlando CALVO MORENO
Aurel BENOVIC
Filip UDE
Diorges ESCOBAR
lias GEORGIOU
Michalis CHAR
Marios GEORGIOU
Sokratis PILAKOURIS
Ondrej KALNY
Radomir SLIZ

BIB
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

License #
33049
46727
9035
9813
45560

410
35285
33144
22460
55655
22458
30750
16814
11123
49851
36192
19267
40596
47839
29196
12029
12026
6359
28856
45731
15045
31494
44241
52911
49779
52786
24138
12772
30537
1459
56010
29890
44697
21180
36657
34746
33099

,'47’1'.“.‘3‘\‘\\
{77 WS
" LT 0

Date Of Birth
1999
1990
1993
1992
2002
1984
1988
1998
1997
2003
1995
1992
1993
1996
2005
2003
1996
1996
2003
1999
1993
1993
1990
1996
2004
1995
1999
2002
2003
2004
2006
1998
1994
2000
1986
2002
1999
2002
1997
1999
2001
1999



DOM
DOM
DOM
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GEO
GEO
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GUA
HAI
HKG
HKG
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IND
IND
IND
IRI
IRI
IRL
IRL
IRL

DOMINICAN REP.
DOMINICAN REP.
DOMINICAN REP.
EGYPT
EGYPT
EGYPT
EGYPT
EGYPT
EGYPT
SPAIN
SPAIN
SPAIN
FINLAND
FINLAND
FINLAND
FINLAND
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GUATEMALA
HAITI
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
IRAN
IRAN
IRELAND
IRELAND
IRELAND

Wilfry CONTRERAS
Leandro PENA
Jeordy RAMIREZ
Omar MOHAMED
Abdelrahman ABDELHALEEM
Omar ELSHOBKI
Ali ZAHRAN
Mohamed AFIFY
Ahmed ELMARAGHY
Nicolau MIR
Adria VERA
Thierno DIALLO
Oskar KIRMES
Elias KOSKI
Joona REIMAN
Leo LEHTINEN
Benjamin OSBERGER
Cyril TOMMASONE
Samir AIT SAID
Cameron-Lie BERNARD
Leo SALADINO
Mathias PHILIPPE
Adam TOBIN
Courtney TULLOCH
Alexander YOLSHIN-CASH
Joe FRASER
loane JIMSHELEISHVILI
Levan SKHILADZE
Antonios TANTALIDIS
Alkinoos Nikolaos GRAIKOS
Stefanos TSOLAKIDIS
Nikolaos ILIOPOULOS
Apostolos KANELLOS
Jorge VEGA LOPEZ
Yvenel STEPHAN
Wai Hung SHEK
Ka Ki NG
Botond MOLNAR
Benedek TOMCSANYI
Krisztian BALAZS
David VECSERNYES
Ujwal NAIDU
Rakesh PATRA
Tapan MOHANTY
Mahdi AHMAD KOHANI
Mahdi OLFATI
Dominick CUNNINGHAM
Eamon MONTGOMERY
Rhys MC CLENAGHAN

343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
389
391
392
393
394

40686
40663
44285
34217
35723
44553
16152
35620
15851
32495
21366
34824
18809
33204
54881
54758
45026
3567
5386
25189
38078
16978
37579
14493
58429
25156
25394
35229
21560
45719
36180
10984
36160
8876
58708
10060
28929
43721
35626
35625
14378
47722
10370
59804
37135
40783
14451
51530
30167

2000
2001
2001
1999
2002
2002
1989
2001
1996
2000
1996
2000
1995
1999
2004
2003
2001
1987
1989
1998
2002
1993
2001
1995
2005
1998
1999
2001
1997
2003
2000
1993
2000
1995
2000
1991
1999
2004
2001
2002
1991
1999
1992
2003
1997
2001
1995
2002
1999



IRL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JOR
JOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
LAT
LAT
LTU
MAR
MAS
MAS
MAS
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MGL
MGL
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NZL
NZL
NZL
PER
POL
POR
POR
PRK
PUR
PUR

IRELAND
ICELAND
ICELAND
ICELAND
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
JORDAN
JORDAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LITHUANIA
MOROCCO
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MONGOLIA
MONGOLIA
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND
PERU
POLAND
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
NORTH KOREA
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO

Ewan MC ATEER
Valgard REINHARDSSON
Dagur Kari OLAFSSON
Jon GUNNARSSON
Lorenzo Minh CASALI
Edoardo DE ROSA
Carlo MACCHINI
Salvatore MARESCA
Saleem NAGHOUJ
Ahmad ABU AL SOUD
Kenta CHIBA
Wataru TANIGAWA
Kakeru TANIGAWA
Kaito SUGIMOTO
llyas AZIZOV
Dmitriy PATANIN
Zeinolla IDRISSOV
Nariman KURBANOV
Sunghyun RYU
Hansol KIM
Woong HUR
Jeahwan SHIN
Ricards PLATE
Dmitrijs MICKEVICS
Robert TVOROGAL
Achraf QUISTAS
Muhammad Sharul AIMY
Ally Hamuda ABDULLAH
Chun Chen NG
Alonso PEREZ
Rodrigo GOMEZ
Javier ROJO
Isaac NUNEZ
Enkhtuvshin DAMDINDORJ
Usukhbayar ERKHEMBAYAR
Peder SKOGVANG
Harald WIBYE
Jacob KARLSEN
Sofus HEGGEMSNES
Daniel STODDART
William FU-ALLEN
Samuel DICK
Nicolas GARFIAS
Sebastian GAWRONSKI
Guilherme CAMPOS
Jose NOGUEIRA
Ryong Il JONG

Nelson Alberto GUILBE MORALES

Jose LOPEZ

395
396
397
398
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
424
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
436
437
438
439
440
a1
443
444
446
447
448
449
450
451

29962
21353
45684
16757
37949
38042
14989
38135
31183
14850
20375
31641
29562
47349
31800
38189
50409
38102
45952
20952
49880
46848
45455
51414
5665
33734
33696
48029
36333
48197
40835
24500
32919
44426
44427
45051
29136
32580
30217
38602
44103
38595
53935
21886
40971
40969
40744
55778
30748

1999
1996
2003
1992
2002
2000
1996
1993
2000
1995
1996
1996
1999
2000
1999
2000
2005
1997
2002
1995
1999
1998
2003
2003
1994
2000
2001
2002
2002
2003
1998
1997
1999
2002
2002
2002
1999
2001
1999
2003
2002
2002
1997
1996
2000
2002
1990
2002
1997



QAT
SLO
SRB
SRB
SWE
SWE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
uzB
uzB
uzB
VIE
VIE
VIE
VIE

QATAR
SLOVENIA
SERBIA
SERBIA
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UZBEKISTAN
UZBEKISTAN
UZBEKISTAN
VIETNAM
VIETNAM
VIETNAM
VIETNAM

Al-Harith RAKAN
Luka BOJANC
lvan DEJANOVIC
Petar VEFIC
Filip LIDBECK
Luis IL-SUNG MELANDER
Chih Kai LEE
Yu-Jan SHIAO
Guan-Yi LIN
Wei-Sheng TSENG
Yuan-Hsi HUNG
Chia-Hung TANG
Mehmet Ayberk KOSAK
Hasan BULUT
Ibrahim COLAK
Oleg VERNIAIEV
Nazar CHEPURNYI
lllia KOVTUN
Abdulaziz MIRVALIEV
Khumoyun ISLOMOV
Rasuljon ABDURAKHIMOV
Hai Khang TRINH
Vi Luong VAN
Ngoc Xuan Thien DANG
Van Khanh Phong NGUYEN

452
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477

43822
23733
24479
24436
35785
38579
20689
35251
28766
25177
43804
20688
34172
48292
15842
9336
35703
35705
38350
49944
20448
40568
12456
41050
43639

2004
1997
1999
1999
1999
2004
1996
1999
2000
1998
2001
1996
2001
2003
1995
1993
2002
2003
2001
2004
1996
2000
2000
2002
2002



FIG Apparatus World Cup 2024 -
CAIRO (EGY)

Cairo, 15.02.2024. - 18.02.2024.

Starting lists
Qualifications day 1 (MAG)
F o
\ \
Group 1
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 373 GRAIKOS Alkinoos Nikolaos GRE 1. 430 GOMEZ Rodrigo MEX 1. 465 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR
2. 360 OSBERGER Benjamin FRA 2. 433 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 2. 467 COLAK lbrahim TUR
3. 402 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA 3. 434 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 3. 406 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR
4. 319 GUIMARAES Yuri BRA 4. 383 BALAZS Krisztian HUN 4. 354 VERA Adria ESP
5. 320 MIRANDA Bernardo BRA 5. 382 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 5. 352 MIR Nicolau ESP
Group 2
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 408 CHIBA Kenta JPN 1. 317 TIKHONOV lvan AZE 1. 349 ZAHRAN Ali EGY
2. 409 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 2. 315 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 2. 321 SOUZA Caio BRA
3. 343 CONTRERAS Wilfry DOM 3. 470 KOVTUN lllia UKR 3. 454 BOJANC Luka SLO
4. 366 TOBIN Adam GBR 4. 468 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 4. 438 KARLSEN Jacob NOR
5. 369 FRASER Joe GBR 5. 371 SKHILADZE Levan GEO 5. 357 KOSKI Elias FIN
Group 3
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 382 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 1. 354 VERA Adria ESP 1. 398 GUNNARSSON Jon ISL
2. 381 MOLNAR Botond HUN 2. 355 DIALLO Thierno ESP 2. 386 PATRA Rakesh IND
3. 334 BENOVIC Aurel CRO 3. 342 SLIZ Radomir CZE 3. 387 MOHANTY Tapan IND
4. 433 DAMDINDOR] Enkhtuvshin MGL 4. 373 GRAIKOS Alkinoos Nikolaos GRE 4. 443 DICK Samuel NZL
5. 434 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 5. 372 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 5. 440 STODDART Daniel NZL
Group 4
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 465 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR 1. 360 OSBERGER Benjamin FRA 1. 402 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA
2. 469 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 2. 361 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 2. 405 MARESCA Salvatore ITA
3. 468 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 3. 335 UDE Filip CRO 3. 389 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI
4. 429 PEREZ Alonso MEX 4. 408 CHIBA Kenta JPN 4. 318 SIMONOV Nikita AZE
5. 430 GOMEZ Rodrigo MEX 5. 410 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 5. 477 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong VIE
Group 5
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 356 KIRMES Oskar FIN 1. 368 YOLSHIN-CASH Alexander GBR 1. 371 SKHILADZE Levan GEO
2. 357 KOSKI Elias FIN 2. 369 FRASER Joe GBR 2. 451 LOPEZ Jose PUR
3. 436 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 3. 325 ZLATANOV Bozhidar BUL 3. 303 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG
4, 315 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 4. 324 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 4. 411 SUGIMOTO Kaito JPN
5. 316 SAFAROV Mansum AZE 5. 320 MIRANDA Bernardo BRA 5. 409 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN



FIG Apparatus World Cup 2024 -
CAIRO (EGY)

Cairo, 15.02.2024. - 18.02.2024.

Group 6 Starting lists
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 440 STODDART Daniel NZL 1. 347 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman EGY 1. 458 IL-SUNG MELANDER Luis SWE
2. 441 FU-ALLEN William NZL 2. 348 ELSHOBKI Omar EGY 2. 340 PILAKOURIS Sokratis CYP
3. 452 RAKAN Al-Harith QAT 3. 407 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 3. 329 ALVAREZ Joaquin CHI
4. 355 DIALLO Thierno ESP 4. 476 DANG Ngoc Xuan Thien VIE 4. 314 HOECK Vinzenz AUT
5. 352 MIR Nicolau ESP 5. 397 OLAFSSON Dagur Kéri ISL 5. 470 KOVTUN lllia UKR

Group 7
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 336 ESCOBAR Diorges CuB 1. 421 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 1. 363 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA
2. 396 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 2. 302 PETROV Matvei ALB 2. 362 AIT SAID Samir FRA
3. 424 QUISTAS Achraf MAR 3. 337 GEORGIOU llias CYP 3. 308 AVETISYAN Artur ARM
4. 385 NAIDU Ujwal IND 4. 339 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 4. 307 DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM
5. 346 MOHAMED Omar EGY 5. 450 GUILBE MORALES Nelson PUR

Alberto

Group 8
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 301 SHARAMKOU Yahor AIN 1. 357 KOSKI Elias FIN 1. 461 LIN Guan-Yi TPE
2. 474  TRINH Hai Khang VIE 2. 356  KIRMES Oskar FIN 2. 449 JONG Ryong Il PRK
3. 475 VAN Vi Luong VIE 3. 452 RAKAN Al-Harith QAT 3. 427 ABDULLAH Ally Hamuda MAS
4., 323 PENEV Eddie BUL 4. 414 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ 4. 367 TULLOCH Courtney GBR
5. 324 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 5. 415 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ

Group 9
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 457 LIDBECK Filip SWE 1. 305 KHACHIKYAN Gagik ARM
2. 447 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 2. 306 MERDINYAN Harutyun ARM
3. 448 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 3. 404 MACCHINI Carlo ITA
4. 330 LARRAHONDO Juan COL 4. 403 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA
5. 370 JIMSHELEISHVILI loane GEO 5. 441 FU-ALLEN William NZL

Group 10
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 420 PLATE Ricards LAT 1. 460 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE
2. 338 CHARI Michalis CYP 2. 459 LEE Chih Kai TPE
3. 406 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 3. 310 SAWANT Vedant AUS
4, 327 VARAS Ignacio CHI 4. 418 HUR Woong KOR
5. 328 ARMIJO Josue CHI 5. 466 BULUT Hasan TUR



FIG Apparatus World Cup 2024 -
CAIRO (EGY)

Cairo, 15.02.2024. - 18.02.2024.

Group 11
# BIB Competitor NOC
1. 416 RYU Sunghyun KOR
2. 417 KIM Hansol KOR
3. 412 AZIZOV llyas KAZ
4., 413 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ
Group 12
# BIB Competitor NOC
1. 471 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UzZB
2. 472 ISLOMOV Khumoyun UZB
3. 392 CUNNINGHAM Dominick IRL
4. 393 MONTGOMERY Eamon IRL
Group 13
# BIB Competitor NOC
1. 309 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS
2. 377 VEGA LOPEZ Jorge GUA
3. 446 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL

Starting lists



FIG Apparatus World Cup 2024 -
CAIRO (EGY)

Cairo, 15.02.2024. - 18.02.2024.

Starting lists

Qualifications day 2 (MAG)

Group 1
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 358 REIMAN Joona FIN 1. 345 RAMIREZ Jeordy DOM 1. 376 KANELLOS Apostolos GRE
2. 357 KOSKI Elias FIN 2. 468 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 2. 375 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE
3. 409 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 3. 470 KOVTUN lllia UKR 3. 326 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL
4. 319 GUIMARAES Yuri BRA 4. 331 BARAJAS Angel COL 4. 436 SKOGVANG Peder NOR
5. 381 MOLNAR Botond HUN 5. 333 CALVO MORENO Jossimar COL 5. 439 HEGGEMSNES Sofus NOR
Orlando
Group 2
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 438 KARLSEN Jacob NOR 1. 367 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 1. 321 SOUZA Caio BRA
2. 323 PENEV Eddie BUL 2. 368 YOLSHIN-CASH Alexander GBR 2. 322 MARIANO Arthur BRA
3. 324 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 3. 352 MIR Nicolau ESP 3. 446 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL
4. 332 JIMENEZ GIRALDO Dilan COL 4. 355 DIALLO Thierno ESP 4. 383 BALAZS Krisztian HUN
5. 330 LARRAHONDO Juan coL 5. 456 VEFIC Petar SRB 5. 384 VECSERNYES David HUN
Group 3
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 468 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 1. 436 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 1. 344 PENA Leandro DOM
2. 469 CHEPURNY!I Nazar UKR 2. 437 WIBYE Harald NOR 2. 345 RAMIREZ Jeordy DOM
3. 462 TSENG Wei-Sheng TPE 3. 371 SKHILADZE Levan GEO 3. 365 PHILIPPE Mathias FRA
4, 311 BACUETI James AUS 4. 358 REIMAN Joona FIN 4. 409 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN
5. 317 TIKHONOV lvan AZE 5. 357 KOSKI Elias FIN 5. 410 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN
Group 4
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 402 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA 1. 312 MORGANS Mitchell AUS 1. 470 KOVTUN lllia UKR
2. 391 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 2. 326 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 2. 366 TOBIN Adam GBR
3. 426 AIMY Muhammad Sharul MAS 3. 325 ZLATANOV Bozhidar BUL 3. 369 FRASER Joe GBR
4. 428 NG Chun Chen MAS 4. 374 TSOLAKIDIS Stefanos GRE 4. 352 MIR Nicolau ESP
5. 364 SALADINO Leo FRA 5. 375 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 5. 355 DIALLO Thierno ESP
Group 5
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 327 VARAS Ignacio CHI 1. 382 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 1. 316 SAFAROV Mansum AZE
2. 328 ARMIJO Josue CHI 2. 383 BALAZS Krisztian HUN 2. 317 TIKHONOV lvan AZE
3. 367 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 3. 446 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 3. 432 NUNEZ lIsaac MEX
4. 320 MIRANDA Bernardo BRA 4. 397 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari ISL
5. 321 SOUZA Caio BRA 5. 396 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL



FIG Apparatus World Cup 2024 -
CAIRO (EGY)

Cairo, 15.02.2024. - 18.02.2024.

Group 6 Starting lists
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 392 CUNNINGHAM Dominick IRL 1. 408 CHIBA Kenta JPN 1. 359 LEHTINEN Leo FIN
2. 395 MC ATEER Ewan IRL 2. 411 SUGIMOTO Kaito JPN 2. 357 KOSKI Elias FIN
3. 431 ROJO Javier MEX 3. 463 HUNG Yuan-Hsi TPE 3. 455 DEJANOVIC Ivan SRB
4. 344 PENA Leandro DOM 4. 365 PHILIPPE Mathias FRA 4. 413 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ
5. 343 CONTRERAS Wilfry DOM 5. 363 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA 5. 412 AZIZOV llyas KAZ
Group 7
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 380 NG Ka Ki HKG 1. 448 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 1. 370 JIMSHELEISHVILI loane GEO
2. 379 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 2. 447 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 2. 351 ELMARAGHY Ahmed EGY
3. 433 DAMDINDOR] Enkhtuvshin MGL 3. 329 ALVAREZ Joaquin CHI 3. 464 TANG Chia-Hung TPE
4. 434 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 4. 402 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA 4. 312 MORGANS Mitchell AUS
5. 385 NAIDU Ujwal IND 5. 403 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA 5. 313 BULL Tyson AUS
Group 8
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 346 MOHAMED Omar EGY 1. 397 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari ISL 1. 444 GARFIAS Nicolas PER
2. 465 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR 2. 396 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 2. 336 ESCOBAR Diorges CuB
3. 406 NAGHOU) Saleem JOR 3. 431 ROJO Javier MEX 3. 378  STEPHAN Yvenel HAI
4. 443 DICK Samuel NZL 4. 432 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 4. 422 TVOROGAL Robert LTU
5. 446 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 5. 387 MOHANTY Tapan IND 5. 404 MACCHINI Carlo ITA
Group 9
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 474 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 1. 412 AZIZOV llyas KAZ 1. 337 GEORGIOU llias CYp
2. 377 VEGA LOPEZ Jorge GUA 2. 413 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 2. 339 GEORGIOU Marios CYP
3. 451 LOPEZ Jose PUR 3. 467 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 3. 331 BARAJAS Angel coL
4. 334 BENOVIC Aurel CRO 4. 466 BULUT Hasan TUR 4. 440 STODDART Daniel NZL
5. 424 QUISTAS Achraf MAR 5. 350 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 5. 448 NOGUEIRA Jose POR
Group 10
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 304 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 1. 406 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR
2. 419 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 2. 336 ESCOBAR Diorges CuB
3. 352 MIR Nicolau ESP 3. 473 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UzB
4. 354 VERA Adria ESP 4. 422 TVOROGAL Robert LTU
5. 301 SHARAMKOU Yahor AIN 5. 315 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE



FIG Apparatus World Cup 2024 -

Cairo, 15.02.2024. - 18.02.2024.

CAIRO (EGY)

Group 11
# BIB Competitor NOC
1. 337 GEORGIOU llias CYP
2. 339 GEORGIOU Marios CYP
3. 378 STEPHAN Yvenel HAI
4. 389 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI

Starting lists
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Cup

Competition Jury
HAN Yoon Soo FIG

O

Number JUDGES Nation

Finals

Number

JUDGES

Nation

SV ALIYEV Rza AZE SV CARRILES Pablo ESP
D1 ITO Takashi JPN D1 SEBASTIAO Pedro POR
D2 JENKINS Melanie AUS D2 SILVA Hector MEX
ELl KOPERSKI Adam POL El ANGONAS Dimitrios CYP
E2 WOODHAMS Craig GBR E2 SUCART Jose Manuel PUR
E3 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM E3 MIRZAEV Ravshanbek UZB
E4 KALAJA Teppo FIN E4 OZGOREN Ziya TUR
ES SCHNESSL Wolfgang AUT ES AGHAYEV Ahmad AZE
E6 TRAVERSO Fulvio ITA E6 FEDARAU Andrey AIN
E7 ALSADI Mahmood QAT E7 ABDALLA Ahmed Adly SWE
T LOH Soong Park MAS
L1 SHIH Jui Lin TPE
L2 BRETTELL Gareth Paul NZL

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
SV DEJANOVIC Dejan SRB SV ALIYEV Rza AZE
D1 GIORGADZE llia GEO D1 TUNG Chun Chieh TPE
D2 CULIN Boris CRO D2 SCHNESSL Wolfgang AUT
ELl ANDRADE Tiago BRA El ZELAYA Guido Benjamin ARG
E2 OTOOLE Colm IRL E2 TORDI Nicolas FRA
E3 SHU Canaan HKG E3 LOH Soong Park MAS
E4 LEE Joo Hyung KOR E4 MIHLUKOVS Jevgenijs LAT
ES HOANG Cuong VIE E5 ITO Takashi JPN
E6 KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR E6 ANGONAS Dimitrios CYP
E7 KIM Alexandr KAZ E7 FEDARAU Andrey AIN

L OTOOLE Colm IRL

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
SV SEBASTIAO Pedro POR SV GIORGADZE llia GEO
D1 DEJANOVIC Dejan SRB D1 CARRILES Pablo ESP
D2 KIM Alexandr KAZ D2 SUCART Jose Manuel PUR
El URBANEK Jiri CZE El BRETTELL Gareth Paul NZL
E2 SHIH Jui Lin TPE E2 SILVA Hector MEX
E3 CULIN Boris CRO E3 HASHEMI Seyed Hamid Reza IR
E4 JENKINS Melanie AUS E4 KALAJA Teppo FIN
ES WOODHAMS Craig GBR ES5 ANDRADE Tiago BRA
E6 TRAVERSO Fulvio ITA E6 AGHAYEV Ahmad AZE
E7 SHU Canaan HKG E7 KOPERSKI Adam POL
T HOANG Cuong VIE
R1 URBANEK Jiri CZE R1 ALSADI Mahmood QAT
R2 ZELAYA Guido Benjamin ARG R2 OZGOREN Ziya TUR



FIG ApparatusWorld Cup
Cairo, Egypt
15-18 February 2024
MAG Qualifications
Floor Exercise

N L N I
1 416 KOR

Sunghyun RYU 6.100 8.166 14.266 Q
2 417 Hansol KIM KOR 6.000 8.200 14.200 Q
3 360 Benjamin OSBERGER FRA 5.900 8.266 14.166 Q
4 336 Diorges ESCOBAR CuB 5.500 8.633 14.133 Q
5 413 Dmitriy PATANIN KAZ 5.900 8.266 0.100 14.066 Q
6 412 llyas AZIZOV KAZ 5.800 8.133 13.933 Q
7 309 Clay MASON STEPHENS AUS 5.700 8.200 13.900 Q
8 409 Wataru TANIGAWA JPN 5.800 8.066 13.866 Q
9 323 Eddie PENEV BUL 5.800 8.033 13.833 R
10 319 Yuri GUIMARAES BRA 5.900 7.933 13.833 R
10 436 Peder SKOGVANG NOR 5.900 7.933 13.833 g
12 393 Eamon MONTGOMERY IRL 5.700 8.100 13.800
13 346 Omar MOHAMED EGY 5.800 8.133 0.300 13.633
14 408 Kenta CHIBA JPN 5.700 8.033 0.100 13.633
15 392 Dominick CUNNINGHAM IRL 5.500 8.066 13.566
16 334 Aurel BENOVIC CRO 6.100 7.733 0.300 13.533
17 356 Oskar KIRMES FIN 5.200 8.400 0.100 13.500
18 433 Enkhtuvshin DAMDINDORJ MGL 5.500 8.300 0.300 13.500
19 448 Jose NOGUEIRA POR 5.600 7.900 13.500
20 402 Lorenzo Minh CASALI ITA 5.900 7.700 0.100 13.500
20 474 Hai Khang TRINH VIE 5.900 7.700 0.100 13.500
22 338 Michalis CHARI CYP 5.700 7.700 13.400
23 434 Usukhbayar ERKHEMBAYAR MGL 5.300 8.033 13.333
24 357 Elias KOSKI FIN 5.400 8.166 0.300 13.266
25 330 Juan LARRAHONDO CcoL 5.400 7.966 0.100 13.266
26 429 Alonso PEREZ MEX 5.600 7.666 13.266
27 382 Benedek TOMCSANYI HUN 5.400 8.066 0.300 13.166
28 366 Adam TOBIN GBR 5.700 7.466 13.166
29 377 Jorge VEGA LOPEZ GUA 5.800 7.333 13.133
30 301 Yahor SHARAMKOU AIN 6.300 6.833 13.133
31 320 Bernardo MIRANDA BRA 5.000 8.100 13.100
32 396 Valgard REINHARDSSON ISL 5.300 7.900 0.100 13.100
33 324 Dimitar DIMITROV BUL 5.900 7.500 0.400 13.000
34 327 Ignacio VARAS CHI 5.800 7.133 12.933
35 457 Filip LIDBECK SWE 5.700 7.700 0.500 12.900
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MAG Qualifications
Floor Exercise
36 424 Achraf QUISTAS MAR 5.300 7.633 0.100 12.833
37 446 Sebastian GAWRONSKI POL 5.700 7.100 12.800
38 343 Wilfry CONTRERAS DOM 5.600 7.166 12.766
39 373 Alkinoos Nikolaos GRAIKOS GRE 5.600 7.166 0.100 12.666
40 447 Guilherme CAMPOS POR 5.500 7.166 12.666
41 406 Saleem NAGHOUJ JOR 4.600 8.033 0.100 12.533
42 370 loane JIMSHELEISHVILI GEO 5.400 7.133 12.533
43 468 Oleg VERNIAIEV UKR 5.000 7.800 0.600 12.200
44 315 Rasul AHMADZADA AZE 5.500 6.700 12.200
45 352 Nicolau MIR ESP 5.600 6.800 0.400 12.000
46 381 Botond MOLNAR HUN 5.800 6.333 0.200 11.933
47 465 Mehmet Ayberk KOSAK TUR 5.400 6.533 0.100 11.833
48 369 Joe FRASER GBR 6.000 6.233 0.400 11.833
49 441 William FU-ALLEN NZL 5.300 6.900 0.400 11.800
50 440 Daniel STODDART NZL 5.600 6.300 0.100 11.800
51 355 Thierno DIALLO ESP 5.800 6.666 0.700 11.766
52 316 Mansum SAFAROV AZE 4.800 6.900 11.700
53 328 Josue ARMIJO CHI 4.500 7.133 11.633
54 471 Abdulaziz MIRVALIEV uzB 5.200 6.366 11.566
55 420 Ricards PLATE LAT 5.400 5.900 11.300
56 475 Vi Luong VAN VIE 5.000 6.300 0.400 10.900
57 472 Khumoyun ISLOMOV uzB 4.600 5.900 10.500
58 385 Ujwal NAIDU IND 4.900 5.033 0.100 9.833
59 430 Rodrigo GOMEZ MEX 3.800 4.300 0.100 8.000
15 February 2024 Page 2 of 2
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MAG Qualifications
Floor Exercise

TieBreak
O O
49 441 NZL

William FU-ALLEN 11.800 06.900
50 440 Daniel STODDART NZL 11.800 06.300
47 465 Mehmet Ayberk KOSAK TUR 11.833 06.533
48 369 Joe FRASER GBR 11.833 06.233
43 468 Oleg VERNIAIEV UKR 12.200 07.800
44 315 Rasul AHMADZADA AZE 12.200 06.700
41 406 Saleem NAGHOUJ JOR 12533 08.033
42 370 loane JIMSHELEISHVILI GEO 12533 07.133
39 373 Alkinoos Nikolaos GRAIKOS GRE 12.666 07.166 05.600
40 447 Guilherme CAMPOS POR 12.666 07.166 05.500
31 320 Bernardo MIRANDA BRA 13.100 08.100
32 396 Valgard REINHARDSSON ISL 13.100 07.900
29 377 Jorge VEGA LOPEZ GUA 13.133 07.333
30 301 Yahor SHARAMKOU AIN 13.133 06.833
27 382 Benedek TOMCSANYI HUN 13.166 08.066
28 366 Adam TOBIN GBR 13.166 07.466
24 357 Elias KOSKI FIN 13.266 08.166
25 330 Juan LARRAHONDO coL 13.266 07.966
26 429 Alonso PEREZ MEX 13.266 07.666
17 356 Oskar KIRMES FIN 13.500 08.400
18 433 Enkhtuvshin DAMDINDORJ MGL 13.500 08.300
19 448 Jose NOGUEIRA POR 13.500 07.900
20 402 Lorenzo Minh CASALI ITA 13.500 07.700 05.900
20 474 Hai Khang TRINH VIE 13.500 07.700 05.900
13 346 Omar MOHAMED EGY 13.633 08.133
14 408 Kenta CHIBA JPN 13.633 08.033
9 323 Eddie PENEV BUL 13.833 08.033
10 319 Yuri GUIMARAES BRA 13.833 07.933 05.900
10 436 Peder SKOGVANG NOR 13.833 07.933 05.900
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FIG ApparatusWorld Cup
Cairo, Egypt
15-18 February 2024
MAG Qualifications
Pommel Horse

N N L I
1 KOR

418 Woong HUR 6.500 8.733 15.233 Q
2 415 Nariman KURBANOV KAZ 6.400 8.766 15.166 Q
3 360 Benjamin OSBERGER FRA 6.000 8.800 14.800 Q
3 407 Ahmad ABU AL SOUD JOR 6.000 8.800 14.800 Q
5 414 Zeinolla IDRISSOV KAZ 6.200 8.600 14.800 Q
6 369 Joe FRASER GBR 6.000 8.666 14.666 Q
7 335 Filip UDE CRO 5.800 8.666 14.466 Q
8 470 lllia KOVTUN UKR 6.300 8.166 14.466 Q
9 306 Harutyun MERDINYAN ARM 6.000 8.333 14.333 R
10 460 Yu-Jan SHIAO TPE 5.900 8.366 14.266 R
11 459 Chih Kai LEE TPE 6.200 8.033 14.233
12 348 Omar ELSHOBKI EGY 5.900 8.300 14.200
13 403 Edoardo DE ROSA ITA 6.200 8.000 14.200
14 302 Matvei PETROV ALB 6.100 8.033 14.133
15 421 Dmitrijs MICKEVICS LAT 5.200 8.866 14.066
16 476 Ngoc Xuan Thien DANG VIE 6.100 7.966 14.066
17 339 Marios GEORGIOU CYP 5.700 8.266 13.966
18 310 Vedant SAWANT AUS 6.400 7.566 13.966
19 355 Thierno DIALLO ESP 5.900 8.033 13.933
20 347 Abdelrahman ABDELHALEEM EGY 5.800 8.033 13.833
21 450 Nelson Alberto GUILBE PUR 5.500 8.300 13.800
MORALES
22 305 Gagik KHACHIKYAN ARM 6.500 7.200 13.700
23 404 Carlo MACCHINI ITA 5.500 8.066 13.566
24 410 Kakeru TANIGAWA JPN 6.300 7.200 13.500
25 408 Kenta CHIBA JPN 4.900 8.500 13.400
26 337 llias GEORGIOU CYP 5.300 8.100 13.400
27 468 Oleg VERNIAIEV UKR 6.600 6.800 13.400
28 373 Alkinoos Nikolaos GRAIKOS GRE 5.800 7.400 13.200
29 434 Usukhbayar ERKHEMBAYAR MGL 5.500 7.566 13.066
30 361 Cyril TOMMASONE FRA 6.000 6.966 12.966
30 368 Alexander YOLSHIN CASH GBR 6.000 6.966 12.966
32 342 Radomir SLIZ CZE 5.600 7.300 12.900
33 433 Enkhtuvshin DAMDINDORJ MGL 5.800 6.966 12.766
34 371 Levan SKHILADZE GEO 5.300 7.266 12.566
35 397 Dagur Kari OLAFSSON ISL 5.400 7.133 12.533
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

466

325

354

382

372

356

357

452

320

324

317

430

315

383

441

Hasan BULUT
Bozhidar ZLATANOV
Adria VERA

Benedek TOMCSANYI
Antonios TANTALIDIS
Oskar KIRMES

Elias KOSKI

Al-Harith RAKAN
Bernardo MIRANDA
Dimitar DIMITROV
Ivan TIKHONOV
Rodrigo GOMEZ
Rasul AHMADZADA
Krisztian BALAZS

William FU-ALLEN

15 February 2024

FIG ApparatusWorld Cup

Cairo, Egypt

15-18 February 2024
MAG Qualifications

TUR
BUL
ESP
HUN
GRE
FIN
FIN
QAT
BRA
BUL
AZE
MEX
AZE
HUN

NZL

Pommel Horse
4.900
4.400
4.000
5.900
4.800
5.300
4.800
3.900
4.100
3.900
4.100
4.500
5.100
5.000

3.100

7.500

7.733

8.000

6.033

6.900

6.266

6.500

7.333

7.133

6.333

6.100

5.566

4.766

4.833

6.700

<TG

e o>,
eI
l:n‘r' Y

12.400
12.133
12.000
11.933
11.700
11.566
11.300
11.233
11.233
10.233
10.200
10.066

9.866

9.833

9.800
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MAG Qualifications
Pommel Horse

TieBreak

e e e i
43 452 Al-Harith RAKAN QAT 11.233 07.333

44 320 Bernardo MIRANDA BRA 11.233 07.133

30 361 Cyril TOMMASONE FRA 12.966 06.966 06.000
30 368 Alexander YOLSHIN CASH GBR 12.966 06.966 06.000
25 408 Kenta CHIBA JPN 13.400 08.500

26 337 lias GEORGIOU CYP 13.400 08.100

27 468 Oleg VERNIAIEV UKR 13.400 06.800

17 339 Marios GEORGIOU CYP 13.966 08.266

18 310 Vedant SAWANT AUS 13.966 07.566

15 421 Dmitrijs MICKEVICS LAT 14.066 08.866

16 476 Ngoc Xuan Thien DANG VIE 14.066 07.966

12 348 Omar ELSHOBKI EGY 14.200 08.300

13 403 Edoardo DE ROSA ITA 14.200 08.000

7 335 Filip UDE CRO 14.466 08.666

8 470 lllia KOVTUN UKR 14.466 08.166

3 360 Benjamin OSBERGER FRA 14.800 08.800 06.000
3 407 Ahmad ABU AL SOUD JOR 14.800 08.800 06.000
5 414 Zeinolla IDRISSOV KAZ 14.800 08.600
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FIG ApparatusWorld Cup
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WORLD CUP 2024 Cairo, Egypt
i — 15-18 February 2024
MAG Qualifications
Still Rings
0b
O O T N G I

1 308 Artur AVETISYAN ARM 5.900 8.633 14.533 Q

2 307 Vahagn DAVTYAN ARM 6.000 8.533 14.533 Q

3 318 Nikita SIMONOV AZE 6.200 8.300 14.500 Q

4 362 Samir AIT SAID FRA 6.100 8.300 14.400 Q

5 405 Salvatore MARESCA ITA 6.200 8.166 14.366 Q

6 367 Courtney TULLOCH GBR 6.400 7.966 14.366 Q

7 449 Ryong Il JONG PRK 6.200 8.000 14.200 Q

8 303 Daniel VILLAFANE ARG 6.000 8.166 14.166 Q

9 314 Vinzenz HOECK AUT 6.100 8.066 14.166 R
10 409 Wataru TANIGAWA JPN 6.000 8.133 14.133 R
11 321 Caio SOUZA BRA 6.000 8.066 14.066
12 340 Sokratis PILAKOURIS CYP 5.900 8.066 13.966
13 477 Van Khanh Phong NGUYEN VIE 6.100 7.800 13.900
14 467 lbrahim COLAK TUR 6.200 7.700 13.900
15 411 Kaito SUGIMOTO JPN 5.800 8.033 13.833
16 465 Mehmet Ayberk KOSAK TUR 6.000 7.766 13.766
17 438 Jacob KARLSEN NOR 5.600 8.033 13.633
18 454 Luka BOJANC SLO 5.700 7.900 13.600
19 329 Joaquin ALVAREZ CHI 5.700 7.866 13.566
20 386 Rakesh PATRA IND 5.300 8.133 13.433
21 349 Ali ZAHRAN EGY 6.200 7.233 13.433
22 470 lllia KOVTUN UKR 5.300 8.100 13.400
23 402 Lorenzo Minh CASALI ITA 5.100 8.233 13.333
24 357 Elias KOSKI FIN 4.900 8.400 13.300
25 389 Mahdi AHMAD KOHANI IRI 6.000 7.166 13.166
26 352 Nicolau MIR ESP 4.700 8.333 13.033
27 461 Guan-YiLIN TPE 5.600 7.366 12.966
28 406 Saleem NAGHOUJ JOR 4.800 8.033 12.833
29 458 Luis IL-SUNG MELANDER SWE 5.900 6.900 12.800
30 443 Samuel DICK NzL 5.600 7.066 12.666
31 387 Tapan MOHANTY IND 4.900 7.666 12.566
32 427 Ally Hamuda ABDULLAH MAS 5.800 6.566 12.366
33 371 Levan SKHILADZE GEO 4.800 7.266 12.066
34 440 Daniel STODDART NZL 4.600 7.200 11.800
35 451 Jose LOPEZ PUR 4.400 7.300 11.700
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MAG Qualifications
Still Rings
36 398 Jon GUNNARSSON ISL 5.800 5.866 11.666
37 354 Adria VERA ESP 3.700 7.133 3.000 7.833
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«i/\w FIG Apparatus World Cup

cATRO Cairo, Egypt
WORLD CUP 2024 15-18 February 2024
MAG Qualifications
Still Rings
TieBreak
De
1 O s 2200
20 386 Rakesh PATRA IND 13.433 08.133
21 349 Ali ZAHRAN EGY 13.433 07.233
13 477 Van Khanh Phong NGUYEN VIE 13.900 07.800
14 467 Ibrahim COLAK TUR 13.900 07.700
8 303 Daniel VILLAFANE ARG 14.166 08.166
9 314 Vinzenz HOECK AUT 14.166 08.066
5 405 Salvatore MARESCA ITA 14.366 08.166
6 367 Courtney TULLOCH GBR 14.366 07.966
1 308 Artur AVETISYAN ARM 14.533 08.633
2 307 Vahagn DAVTYAN ARM 14.533 08.533

15 February 2024 Page 1 of 1
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WORLD CUP 2024

FIG Arisic Gymnastics World Cup

FIG ApparatusWorld Cup

15-18 February 2024
MAG Qualifications

Cairo, Egypt

Vault

J‘r

>

257

THNNGY,
O
4% 1] ll\‘

2 u?‘i"“s

O O
ARM

1 304 Artur DAVTYAN 5.600 9.400 15.000 15.000 Q
5.600 9.400 15.000

2 469 Nazar CHEPURNY! UKR 5.600 9.400 15.000 14.933 Q
5.600 9.266 14.866

3 379 Wai Hung SHEK HKG 6.000 8.466 0.300 14.166 14.449 Q
5.600 9.133 14.733

4 391 Mahdi OLFATI IRI 5.600 9.533 15.133 14.399 Q
5.600 8.066 13.666

5 438 Jacob KARLSEN NOR 5.600 8.800 14.400 14.350 Q
5.200 9.200 0.100 14.300

6 324 Dimitar DIMITROV BUL 5.200 9.100 14.300 14.333 Q
5.200 9.166 14.366

7 311 James BACUETI AUS 5.600 8.533 14.133 14.266 Q
5.600 8.900 0.100 14.400

8 474 Hai Khang TRINH VIE 5.600 8.866 14.466 14.183 Q
5.000 8.900 13.900

9 334 Aurel BENOVIC CRO 5.200 8.866 0.300 13.766 14.166 R
5.200 9.366 14.566

10 468 Oleg VERNIAIEV UKR 5.600 8.733 0.100 14.233 14.149 R
5.200 8.966 0.100 14.066

11 392 Dominick CUNNINGHAM IRL 5.200 9.266 14.466 14.133
4.800 9.000 13.800

12 346 Omar MOHAMED EGY 5.600 8.600 14.200 14.133
5.200 8.866 14.066

13 328 Josue ARMIJO CHI 5.200 9.100 14.300 14.116
5.200 8.733 13.933

14 323 Eddie PENEV BUL 5.200 9.300 14.500 14.083
4.800 8.866 13.666

15 419 Jeahwan SHIN KOR 6.000 7.900 0.300 13.600 14.050
5.200 9.300 14.500

16 367 Courtney TULLOCH GBR 5.600 8.833 14.433 14.033
6.000 7.633 13.633

17 395 Ewan MC ATEER IRL 5.200 9.200 14.400 14.000
5.200 8.500 0.100 13.600

18 462 Wei-Sheng TSENG TPE 5.600 8.400 14.000 14.000
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Taplind 15-18 February 2024 LAY
MAG Qualifications %%
Vault
5.200 8.800 14.000
19 330 Juan LARRAHONDO COL 5.600 8.933 14.533 13.983
5.600 7.833 13.433
20 433 Enkhtuvshin DAMDINDORJ MGL 4.800 9.000 13.800 13.916
4.800 9.233 14.033
21 451 Jose LOPEZ PUR 5.200 8.133 13.333 13.799
5.200 9.066 14.266
22 402 Lorenzo Minh CASALI ITA 5.600 8.800 0.100 14.300 13.733
4.000 9.166 13.166
23 431 Javier ROJO MEX 4.800 8.866 13.666 13.733
5.200 8.700 0.100 13.800
24 381 Botond MOLNAR HUN 5.200 8.366 13.566 13.683
4.800 9.000 13.800
25 317 Ivan TIKHONOV AZE 5.600 8.366 0.100 13.866 13.666
5.600 7.966 0.100 13.466
26 364 Leo SALADINO FRA 5.600 8.666 0.100 14.166 13.583
5.600 7.700 0.300 13.000
27 426 Muhammad Sharul AIMY MAS 5.200 9.033 14.233 13.566
5.200 7.800 0.100 12.900
28 406 Saleem NAGHOUJ JOR 5.200 7.800 13.000 13.516
5.200 8.933 0.100 14.033
29 380 Ka Ki NG HKG 5.600 8.700 0.300 14.000 13.500
5.200 7.800 13.000
30 446 Sebastian GAWRONSKI POL 5.200 8.100 13.300 13.466
5.600 8.033 13.633
31 344 Leandro PENA DOM 5.200 8.400 0.300 13.300 13.433
4.800 8.766 13.566
32 358 Joona REIMAN FIN 5.600 7.800 0.300 13.100 13.383
5.200 8.666 0.200 13.666
33 424 Achraf QUISTAS MAR 4.800 8.766 13.566 13.333
4.000 9.100 13.100
34 377 Jorge VEGA LOPEZ GUA 5.200 8.566 13.766 13.266
4.000 8.766 12.766
35 434 Usukhbayar ERKHEMBAYAR MGL 4.800 8.900 13.700 13.250
4.000 8.900 0.100 12.800
36 332 Dilan JIMENEZ GIRALDO COL 5.200 8.466 13.666 13.249
5.200 7.933 0.300 12.833
37 465 Mehmet Ayberk KOSAK TUR 5.200 7.666 0.100 12.766 13.166
4.800 8.766 13.566
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MR CIP 78 15-18 February 2024 LA
MAG Qualifications %%
Vault
38 343 Wilfry CONTRERAS DOM 5.600 7.833 13.433 13.049
5.200 7.466 12.666
39 301 Yahor SHARAMKOU AIN 4.000 7.766 0.100 11.666 12.933
5.200 9.000 14.200
40 385 Ujwal NAIDU IND 4.800 8.533 0.400 12.933 12.816
5.200 7.800 0.300 12.700
41 319 Yuri GUIMARAES BRA 2.800 7.833 0.300 10.333 12.249
5.200 8.966 14.166
42 428 Chun Chen NG MAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 5.050
1.600 8.600 0.100 10.100
357 Elias KOSKI FIN 4.800 9.033 13.833
DNS DNF
327 Ignacio VARAS CHI 4.400 8.333 12.733
DNS DNF
16 February 2024 Page 3 of 3
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MAG Qualifications <\
Vault
Tie Break Report
"
Rank BIB Name NOC Total Heighst Heigst Heighst
Vault E-Score D-Score
22 402 Lorenzo Minh CASALI ITA 13.733 14.300
23 431 Javier ROJO MEX 13.733 13.800
17 395 Ewan MC ATEER IRL 14.000 14.400
18 462 Wei-Sheng TSENG TPE 14.000 14.000
11 392 Dominick CUNNINGHAM IRL 14.133 14.466
12 346 Omar MOHAMED EGY 14.133 14.200
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qll,:\w FIG ApparatusWorld Cup
Wl]lllll:UP 24 Ca]ro’ Egypt
i 15-18 February 2024
MAG Qualifications
Parellel Bars

N D L N I
1 470 UKR

lllia KOVTUN 6.700 8.400 15.100 Q
2 468 Oleg VERNIAIEV UKR 6.600 8.366 14.966 Q
3 473 Rasuljon ABDURAKHIMOV uzB 5.900 8.966 14.866 Q
4 331 Angel BARAJAS CcoL 6.700 7.966 14.666 Q
5 337 llias GEORGIOU CYP 6.000 8.633 14.633 Q
6 333 Jossimar CALVO MORENO CcoL 6.700 7.766 14.466 Q
7 411 Kaito SUGIMOTO JPN 6.300 8.033 14.333 Q
7 363 Cameron Lie BERNARD FRA 6.300 8.033 14.333 Q
9 339 Marios GEORGIOU CYP 5.800 8.400 14.200 R
10 350 Mohamed AFIFY EGY 6.000 8.166 14.166 R
11 463 Yuan-Hsi HUNG TPE 5.900 8.366 0.300 13.966
12 383 Krisztian BALAZS HUN 5.900 7.933 13.833
13 413 Dmitriy PATANIN KAZ 5.700 8.033 13.733
14 368 Alexander YOLSHIN CASH GBR 5.500 7.966 13.466
15 432 Isaac NUNEZ MEX 5.900 7.566 13.466
16 321 Caio SOUZA BRA 6.000 7.433 13.433
17 437 Harald WIBYE NOR 5.300 8.100 13.400
18 352 Nicolau MIR ESP 5.500 7.800 13.300
19 355 Thierno DIALLO ESP 5.900 7.300 13.200
20 467 Ibrahim COLAK TUR 4.900 8.200 13.100
21 412 llyas AZIZOV KAZ 5.100 7.933 13.033
22 312 Mitchell MORGANS AUS 6.100 6.933 13.033
23 422 Robert TVOROGAL LTU 5.600 7.333 12.933
24 396 Valgard REINHARDSSON ISL 5.200 7.666 12.866
25 447 Guilherme CAMPOS POR 4.100 8.600 12.700
26 466 Hasan BULUT TUR 5.100 7.533 12.633
27 436 Peder SKOGVANG NOR 4.400 8.133 12.533
28 325 Bozhidar ZLATANOV BUL 5.400 7.100 12.500
29 357 Elias KOSKI FIN 5.500 7.000 12.500
30 365 Mathias PHILIPPE FRA 5.600 6.900 12.500
31 448 Jose NOGUEIRA POR 4.300 8.166 12.466
32 371 Levan SKHILADZE GEO 4.800 7.500 12.300
33 382 Benedek TOMCSANYI HUN 5.400 6.900 12.300
34 326 Yordan ALEKSANDROV BUL 5.800 6.466 12.266
34 374 Stefanos TSOLAKIDIS GRE 5.800 6.466 12.266
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37

38

39

40

40

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

345

408

387

336

446

320

358

375

367

406

456

315

431

403

402

397

329

Jeordy RAMIREZ
Kenta CHIBA

Tapan MOHANTY
Diorges ESCOBAR
Sebastian GAWRONSKI
Bernardo MIRANDA
Joona REIMAN
Nikolaos ILIOPOULOS
Courtney TULLOCH
Saleem NAGHOUJ
Petar VEFIC

Rasul AHMADZADA
Javier ROJO

Edoardo DE ROSA
Lorenzo Minh CASALI
Dagur Kari OLAFSSON

Joaquin ALVAREZ

16 February 2024

FIG ApparatusWorld Cup

Cairo, Egypt

15-18 February 2024
MAG Qualifications

DOM

JPN

IND

CuB

POL

BRA

FIN

GRE

GBR

JOR

SRB

AZE

MEX

ITA

ITA

ISL

CHI

Parellel Bars
5.700
5.500
4.700
5.500
4.800
4.800
3.600
5.500
5.000
4.600
5.400
4.500
4.400
5.200
5.000
4.700

3.100

6.533

6.666

7.300

6.166

6.366

6.366

7.466

5.433

5.533

5.900

5.066

5.900

5.700

4.666

4.566

3.833

9.333

4.000

2T

0 >,
"*’lﬂ |\\\“
l:f Y

12.233
12.166
12.000
11.666
11.166
11.166
11.066
10.933
10.533
10.500
10.466
10.400
10.100

9.866

9.566

8.533

8.433
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%W FIG ApparatusWorld Cup

Cairo, Egypt
y
?Sﬁaﬁi}z,g 15-18 February 2024
MAG Qualifications
Parellel Bars

TieBreak

N ) L I
40 446 POL

Sebastian GAWRONSKI 11.166 06.366 04.800
40 320 Bernardo MIRANDA BRA 11.166 06.366 04.800
34 326 Yordan ALEKSANDROV BUL 12.266 06.466 05.800
34 374 Stefanos TSOLAKIDIS GRE 12.266 06.466 05.800
32 371 Levan SKHILADZE GEO 12.300 07.500
33 382 Benedek TOMCSANY!I HUN 12.300 06.900
28 325 Bozhidar ZLATANOV BUL 12.500 07.100
29 357 Elias KOSKI FIN 12.500 07.000
30 365 Mathias PHILIPPE FRA 12.500 06.900
21 412 llyas AZIZOV KAZ 13.033 07.933
22 312 Mitchell MORGANS AUS 13.033 06.933
14 368 Alexander YOLSHIN CASH GBR 13.466 07.966
15 432 Isaac NUNEZ MEX 13.466 07.566
7 411 Kaito SUGIMOTO JPN 14.333 08.033 06.300
7 363 Cameron Lie BERNARD FRA 14.333 08.033 06.300
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qll,:\w FIG ApparatusWorld Cup
Wl]lllll:UP 24 Ca]ro’ Egypt
i 15-18 February 2024
MAG Qualifications
High Bar

N N L N B
1 331 COoL

Angel BARAJAS 6.800 7.733 14.533 Q
2 369 Joe FRASER GBR 6.000 8.300 14.300 Q
3 422 Robert TVOROGAL LTU 5.700 8.433 14.133 Q
4 339 Marios GEORGIOU CYP 5.900 8.233 14.133 Q
5 351 Ahmed ELMARAGHY EGY 5.700 8.366 14.066 Q
6 464 Chia-Hung TANG TPE 5.600 8.433 14.033 Q
7 337 llias GEORGIOU CYP 5.600 8.266 13.866 Q
8 410 Kakeru TANIGAWA JPN 5.600 8.233 13.833 Q
9 439 Sofus HEGGEMSNES NOR 5.600 8.133 13.733 R
9 383 Krisztian BALAZS HUN 5.600 8.133 13.733 R
11 384 David VECSERNYES HUN 5.600 8.066 13.666
12 357 Elias KOSKI FIN 5.200 8.266 13.466
13 455 |lvan DEJANOVIC SRB 5.100 8.266 13.366
14 365 Mathias PHILIPPE FRA 5.600 7.700 13.300
15 336 Diorges ESCOBAR CuB 5.600 7.666 13.266
16 378 Yvenel STEPHAN HAI 5.000 8.200 13.200
17 359 Leo LEHTINEN FIN 4.900 8.233 13.133
18 375 Nikolaos ILIOPOULOS GRE 5.000 8.133 13.133
19 376 Apostolos KANELLOS GRE 5.200 7.800 13.000
20 397 Dagur Kari OLAFSSON ISL 4.400 8.433 12.833
21 317 Ivan TIKHONOV AZE 4.900 7.933 12.833
22 470 llia KOVTUN UKR 6.100 6.700 12.800
23 322 Arthur MARIANO BRA 5.800 6.966 12.766
24 396 Valgard REINHARDSSON ISL 4.400 8.066 12.466
24 448 Jose NOGUEIRA POR 4.400 8.066 12.466
26 413 Dmitriy PATANIN KAZ 4.500 7.900 12.400
27 321 Caio SOUZA BRA 5.800 6.600 12.400
28 366 Adam TOBIN GBR 5.200 7.033 12.233
29 344 Leandro PENA DOM 5.000 7.200 12.200
30 432 |saac NUNEZ MEX 5.300 6.900 12.200
31 404 Carlo MACCHINI ITA 6.400 5.800 12.200
32 355 Thierno DIALLO ESP 4.800 7.100 11.900
33 352 Nicolau MIR ESP 4.600 7.233 11.833
34 345 Jeordy RAMIREZ DOM 5.200 6.466 11.666
35 446 Sebastian GAWRONSKI POL 5.200 6.400 11.600
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

326 Yordan ALEKSANDROV
412 llyas AZIZOV

313 Tyson BULL

444 Nicolas GARFIAS

312 Mitchell MORGANS

440 Daniel STODDART

316 Mansum SAFAROV

370 loane JIMSHELEISHVILI

436 Peder SKOGVANG

16 February 2024

FIG ApparatusWorld Cup
Cairo, Egypt

15-18 February 2024
MAG Qualifications

BUL

KAZ

AUS

PER

AUS

NZL

AZE

GEO

NOR

High Bar

4.900

4.300

5.500

5.000

5.500

4.500

3.600

4.500

4.700

6.666

7.466

5.800

6.200

6.000

6.600

6.966

6.000

5.466

0.300

0.300

ST
TN
TS

11.566
11.466
11.300
11.200
11.200
11.100
10.566
10.500

10.166
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WORLD CUP 2024
16 Artistic Gymaastics World Cup.

FIG ApparatusWorld Cup

Cairo, Egypt
15-18 February 2024
MAG Qualifications

High Bar

TieBreak

n

PER

Nicolas GARFIAS 11.200 06.200
40 312 Mitchell MORGANS AUS 11.200 06.000
29 344 Leandro PENA DOM 12.200 07.200
30 432 Isaac NUNEZ MEX 12.200 06.900
31 404 Carlo MACCHINI ITA 12.200 05.800
26 413 Dmitriy PATANIN KAZ 12.400 07.900
27 321 Caio SOUZA BRA 12.400 06.600
24 396 Valgard REINHARDSSON ISL 12.466 08.066 04.400
24 448 Jose NOGUEIRA POR 12.466 08.066 04.400
20 397 Dagur Kari OLAFSSON ISL 12.833 08.433
21 317 Ivan TIKHONOV AZE 12.833 07.933
17 359 Leo LEHTINEN FIN 13.133 08.233
18 375 Nikolaos ILIOPOULOS GRE 13.133 08.133
9 439 Sofus HEGGEMSNES NOR 13.733 08.133 05.600
9 383 Krisztian BALAZS HUN 13.733 08.133 05.600
3 422 Robert TVOROGAL LTU 14.133 08.433
4 339 Marios GEORGIOU CYP 14.133 08.233

16 February 2024 Page 1 of 1



FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup o RS

£/
Cairo, Egypt 'ﬁfﬂhﬁ‘
= 15th — 18th February 2024 Enn/7 7 mil
CA'R
WORLD CUP 2024

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup

MAG Finals Day 1
Saturday 17th February 204
Revised : 16.02.2024
Start List

Start Time 2:00 PM Start Time 2:40 PM Start Time 3:50 PM

# BIB # BIB # BIB

1 336 Diorges ESCOBAR CUB 1 360 Benjamin OSBERGER FRA 1 308 Artur AVETISYAN ARM
2 413  Dmitriy PATANIN KAZ 2 407 Ahmad ABU AL SOUD JOR 2 318 Nikita SIMONOV AZE
3 412  llyas AZIZOV KAZ 3 369 Joe FRASER GBR 3 449 Ryong Il JONG PRK
4 360 Benjamin OSBERGER FRA 4 418 Woong HUR KOR 4 303 Daniel VILLAFANE ARG
S 417 Hansol KIM KOR S 335 Filip UDE CRO 5 362 Samir AIT SAID FRA
6 309 Clay MASON STEPHENS AUS 6 470 lllia KOVTUN UKR 6 367 Courtney TULLOCH GBR
7 323 Eddie PENEV BUL / 415 Nariman KURBANOV KAZ / 405  Salvatore MARESCA ITA
38 416  Sunghyun RYU KOR 38 414  Zeinolla IDRISSOV KAZ 38 307 Vahagn DAVTYAN ARM
R1 319 Yuri GUIMARAES BRA R1 306 Harutyun MERDINYAN ARM R1 314 Vinzenz HOECK AUT
R1 436 Peder SKOGVANG NOR R2 460 Yu-Jan SHIAO TPE R2 409 Wataru TANIGAWA JPN

2/18/202410:42 AM
Yasser Zayed



FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
Cairo, Egypt
15th — 18th February 2024
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5T MAG Finals Day 2 pate =S Fg
uﬁ;ﬂ$(!ul|§g| Sunday 18th February 2024 ‘\gﬁgég"
Start List

Start Time 2:00 PM Start Time 3:05 PM Start Time 3:55 PM

# BIB # BIB # BIB

1 438 Jacob KARLSEN NOR 1 470 lllia KOVTUN UKR 1 369 Joe FRASER GBR
2 391 Mahdi OLFATI IRI 2 363 Cameron-Lie BERNARD FRA 2 464 Chia-Hung TANG TPE
3 324 Dimitar DIMITROV BUL 3 331 Angel BARAJAS COL 3 410 Kakeru TANIGAWA JPN
4 379 Wai Hung SHEK HKG 4 411 Kaito SUGIMOTO JPN 4 337 llias GEORGIOU CYP
5 474 Hal Khang TRINH VIE 5 473 Rasuljon ABDURAKHIMOV UZB ) 351 Ahmed ELMARAGHY EGY
6 469 Nazar CHEPURNY!I UKR 6 468 Oleg VERNIAIEV UKR 6 339 Marios GEORGIOU CYP
7 311 James BACUETI AUS 7 333 Jossimar Orlando CALVO N COL / 331 Angel BARAJAS COL
8 304 Artur DAVTYAN ARM 8 337 llias GEORGIOU CYP 8 422 Robert TVOROGAL LTU
R1 334 Aurel BENOVIC CRO R1 339 Marios GEORGIOU CYP R1 439 Sofus HEGGEMSNES NOR

R2 468 Oleg VERNIAIEV UKR R2 350 Mohamed AFIFY EGY R2 383 Krisztian BALAZS HUN

2/16/20247:22 PM
Yasser Zayed
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WORLD CUP 2024
G Antstic Gymnastcs World Cup

FIG ApparatusWorld Cup

15-18 February 2024

Cairo, Egypt

MAG Finals
Floor Exercise

KOR

416 Sunghyun RYU

336 Diorges ESCOBAR
323 Eddie PENEV

413 Dmitriy PATANIN

360 Benjamin OSBERGER
412 llyas AZIZOV

417 Hansol KIM

309 Clay MASON STEPHENS

17 February 2024

CuB

BUL

KAZ

FRA

KAZ

KOR

AUS

6.100 7.966 14.066
5.500 8.400 13.900
5.800 8.000 13.800
5.900 7.900 0.100 13.700
5.900 8.133 0.400 13.633
5.800 7.933 0.100 13.633
5.800 7.766 13.566
5.600 7.600 13.200

Page 1 of 1
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Cairo, Egypt o i
15-18 February 2024 ‘:&““,a'
MAG Finals SN2

Floor Exercise

TieBreak

L
FRA

BIB
5 360 Benjamin OSBERGER 13.633 08.133

6 412 llyas AZIZOV KAZ 13.633 07.933
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WORLD CUP 2024
G Antstic Gymnastcs World Cup

FIG ApparatusWorld Cup

15-18 February 2024

Cairo, Egypt

MAG Finals
Pommel Horse

JOR

407 Ahmad ABU AL SOUD
418 Woong HUR

414 Zeinolla IDRISSOV
360 Benjamin OSBERGER
415 Nariman KURBANOV
335 Filip UDE

369 Joe FRASER

470 lllia KOVTUN

17 February 2024

KOR

KAZ

FRA

KAZ

CRO

GBR

UKR

6.400 8.666 15.066
6.400 8.533 14.933
6.200 8.600 14.800
5.900 8.500 14.400
6.600 7.433 14.033
5.800 7.666 13.466
6.100 7.366 13.466
5.900 7.433 13.333
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Pommel Horse

TieBreak

A I G
CRO

BIB
6 335 Filip UDE 13.466 07.666

7 369 Joe FRASER GBR 13.466 07.366
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WORLD CUP 2024
G Antstic Gymnastcs World Cup

449 Ryong Il JONG

307 Vahagn DAVTYAN
405 Salvatore MARESCA
308 Artur AVETISYAN
362 Samir AIT SAID

318 Nikita SIMONOV
303 Daniel VILLAFANE

367 Courtney TULLOCH

dorisy
FIG Apcp:)a;atu;Wotrld Cup == ==
15-15 February 2024 Nt
MAG Finals
Still Rings
O%
PRK 6.200 8.400 14.600
ARM 6.000 8.500 14.500
ITA 6.200 8.300 14.500
ARM 5.900 8.566 14.466
FRA 6.100 8.333 14.433
AZE 6.200 8.233 14.433
ARG 6.000 8.200 14.200
GBR 6.200 5.966 12.166
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15-18 February 2024 /A S L
MAG Finals W
Still Rings
Tie Break
e

5 362 Samir AIT SAID FRA 14.433 08.333
6 318 Nikita SIMONOV AZE 14.433 08.233
2 307 Vahagn DAVTYAN ARM 14.500 08.500
3 405 Salvatore MARESCA ITA 14.500 08.300
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ﬂ\‘;? FIG Apparatus World Cup

cATRO . Cairo, Egypt
WORLD UP 2024 5-18 February 2024
MAG Finals
Vault
"
T . N =i N
1 304 Artur DAVTYAN ARM 5.600 9.333 0.100 14.833 14.933
5.600 9.433 15.033
2 469 Nazar CHEPURNYI UKR 5.600 9.366 14.966 14.899
5.600 9.333 0.100 14.833
3 379 Wai Hung SHEK HKG 6.000 8.933 0.100 14.833 14.799
5.600 9.166 14.766
4 438 Jacob KARLSEN NOR 5.600 9.066 0.300 14.366 14.416
5.200 9.266 14.466
5 391 Mahdi OLFATI IRI 5.600 9.333 14.933 14.166
5.600 7.900 0.100 13.400
6 474 Hai Khang TRINH VIE 5.400 9.033 14.433 14.066
5.600 8.100 13.700
7 311 James BACUETI AUS 5.600 8.500 14.100 13.583
5.200 7.866 13.066
8 324 Dimitar DIMITROV BUL 5.200 8.100 0.100 13.200 13.116
5.200 7.933 0.100 13.033
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G Antstic Gymnastcs World Cup

FIG ApparatusWorld Cup

15-18 February 2024

Cairo, Egypt

MAG Finals
Parellel Bars

UKR

470 lllia KOVTUN

468 Oleg VERNIAIEV

333 Jossimar CALVO MORENO
411 Kaito SUGIMOTO

363 Cameron Lie BERNARD
473 Rasuljon ABDURAKHIMOV
337 llias GEORGIOU

331 Angel BARAJAS

18 February 2024

UKR

COL

JPN

FRA

uzB

CYP

COL

6.700 8.900 15.600
6.600 8.633 15.233
6.700 8.400 15.100
6.600 8.266 14.866
6.300 8.100 14.400
5.600 8.033 13.633
5.600 7.600 13.200
5.800 4.766 10.566
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G Antstic Gymnastcs World Cup

FIG ApparatusWorld Cup
Cairo, Egypt
15-18 February 2024
MAG Finals
High Bar

TPE

464 Chia-Hung TANG
369 Joe FRASER

331 Angel BARAJAS

410 Kakeru TANIGAWA
422 Robert TVOROGAL
351 Ahmed ELMARAGHY
339 Marios GEORGIOU

337 llias GEORGIOU

18 February 2024

6.400 8.100 14.500
GBR 6.100 8.333 14.433
COL 6.600 7.800 14.400
JPN 5.700 8.600 14.300
LTU 5.500 8.733 14.233
EGY 5.700 8.533 14.233
CYp 5.900 8.333 14.233
CYp 5.600 7.300 12.900
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High Bar

TieBreak
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5 422 Robert TVOROGAL LTU 14.233 08.733
6 351 Ahmed ELMARAGHY EGY 14.233 08.533
7 339 Marios GEORGIOU CYP 14.233 08.333
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